


ii 1

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j



2 3

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

���
��������
�����
������
����������������
����������

LEARN MORE:
HAMILTON.CA



5

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

4

j Celebrating 34 years j

Publisher Antoine Elhashem
General Manager Kim Dobie
Art Director Mychol Scully
Advertising Consultants  
Carolyn Burtch, Adam Sluski, Molly Gavin
Legal Counsel Jerry Herszkopf Law

Published by 
INspired Media Inc. 
Operating: INspired Creative, your one stop 
shop for all your marketing, advertising, 
graphic and web design needs. Publishers 
of The Pink Pages Directory, PinkPlayMags, 
The Local Biz Magazine and theBUZZ.

www.inspiredmediainc.ca
www.inspiredcreative.ca
www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com
www.pinkplaymags.com
www.thebuzzmag.ca
www.onthecouch.ca
www.thelocalbizmagazine.ca

Mailing address
205–1691 Pickering Parkway 
Pickering, ON   L1V 5L9

To contact us
416.926.9588 or 905.231.9722
We love to hear from you. Please send  
comments, questions or any other matters to:   
publisher@thepinkpagesdirectory.com

For advertising inquiries: 
advertising@thepinkpagesdirectory.com 

Notice: INspired Media Inc., its divisions, and 
its affiliate publications, the editors, authors, 
photographers, salespersons, graphic and production 
artists shall have neither liability nor responsibility 
to any person or entity with respect to monetary or 
emotional loss or damage caused, or alleged to be 
caused, directly or indirectly, by the information or 
claims contained in this Publication.

All rights reserved. Any copying of material in this 
publication in whole or in part is prohibited unless 
authorized by the publishers.

34th Edition
Serving Greater Toronto Area, Ontario and Montreal 

and all of Canada, USA & Mexico online

One more year and we will be celebrating 35 years of The 
Pink Pages Directory, one of the most prominent, oldest, 
most respected resources for our 2SLGBTQIA+ community 
(and named recently by Berkeley University as one of the 9 
top platforms to reach the queer community).

I have been involved in this amazing directory for many 
years with the past publishers, before taking it over at 
INspired Media 18 years ago. It has been one of biggest 
pleasures of my life to work on this. Over the years I have 
worked with and seen our team, help many many 1000s of 
businesses and organization connect with our community, 
authentically. It always felt that what we do in opening 
doors is special. 

But the last year has been even more special. First we have 
worked on and launched a whole new website to take us 
into the future. It is easier to navigate, and esthetically I am 
thrilled with what our art director has created. I hope you 
enjoy the experience every time you visit the site. 

We also have pushed our expansion in North America, with 
team members joining us in different provinces and states, 
to help more businesses and more queer communities 
connect together. We have added to our strong Facebook 
presence, a new growing Instagram platform. PLUS we 
launched The Pink Pages Directory Podcast, and been 
having great chats with business owners and experts. 

Here is to an even greater year ahead, and thank you 
always for supporting queer media and queer owned and 
friendly businesses. 

Remember we are here for community so if you need us 
feel free to get in touch. 

Warmest regards,

Antoine Elhashem 
Publisher

From the Publisher



7

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

6

j Celebrating 34 years j

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M A Y O R
100 QUEEN STREET WEST, TORONTO, ONTARIO, M5H 2N2

Message from the Mayor

Greetings to the publishers and readers of the 34th edition of The Pink Pages 
Directory. This directory offers 2SLGBTQ+ residents a wonderful resource 
where they can learn more about Queer-friendly, and inclusive businesses and 
organizations in their communities.

Since the establishment of the publication in Toronto in 1989, The Pink Pages
Directory has grown to serve the needs of 2SLGBTQ+ communities in Canada 
and internationally. 

Community directories like this one play an integral role in strengthening our
communities and are a significant platform through which people are connected 
to one another and kept informed on important news and information.  

Best wishes for the continued success of your publication.

Yours truly,

Olivia Chow
Mayor of Toronto 

100 University Avenue, 5th Floor
100, avenue de l'Université, 5ème étage

Toronto (ON)  M5B 1N9
1-866-300-7556

September 1, 2023

Dear Partners and friends,

Canada’s 2SLGBTQI+ Chamber of Commerce (CGLCC) is proud to partner with The Pink Pages 
Directory, Canada’s official Gay, Lesbian, Trans, Bi, and Queer Directory. The Pink Pages Directory and 
the companies listed have a long history of supporting and serving the 2SLGBTQI+ community, and 
we encourage you to work with these businesses.

Canadian businesses are as diverse as our country – there is something for everyone. Our cities are 
among the world’s most multicultural and diverse. We host some of the biggest and best 2SLGBTQI+ 
film festivals, sporting events, theatre, special events, and pride celebrations that draw in visitors from 
around the world. Our country and 2SLGBTQI+ community offers a stunning selection of shopping and 
culinary experiences, goods, and services – to any customer or visitor.

The CGLCC links 2SLGBTQI+ businesses in Canada to the wider business and corporate community. It 
fosters economic growth by supporting and nurturing 2SLGBTQI+ businesses, entrepreneurs, and 
allies, and by helping Canada’s corporate world connect with the 2SLGBTQI+ business community. We 
are the only chamber of commerce uniting and advocating for the over 100,000 2SLGBTQI+ owned 
and operated businesses in Canada.

We would like to thank The Pink Pages Directory for their ongoing commitment to supporting and 
serving the 2SLGBTQI+ community.

In solidarity,

Darrell Schuurman

Co-Founder and CEO / Cofondateur et président-directeur general
Pronouns: (he/him)

cglcc.ca



8 9

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Marry Me...Love Is Love

1601 Lake Shore Blvd. W. 
Toronto, ON M6K 3C1 

416.533.3553 

2700 LakeShore rd. W. 
mississauga, ON L5J 1K3 

416.533.1573 

3125 Bayview Avenue
Toronto, On M2K 1G2 

416.250.5893

find us on

www.grandluxe.ca

info@grandluxe.ca

@GrandLuxe

www.palaisroyale.ca

info@palaisroyale.ca

@PalaisRoyaleTO

www.hardingwaterfrontestate.ca

info@hardingwaterfrontestate.ca

@hardingwaterfrontestate

avant garde meets 
luxury in this 

boutique event venue

Rich in History 
and Charm

TORONTO’S PREMIER 
WATERFRONT EVENT

DESTINATION 

With Style, Originality & Service Beyond Expectation

 
Powered by OGLCC 

 

 

Congratulations to The Pink Pages Directory on their 
amazing 34th edition. 

This fantastic resource for the 2SLGBTQI+ community and 
those wishing to find us, has been an integral part of the 
Queer business community and an excellent resource for 
businesses for decades. 

The OGLCC has been a working partner with The Pink Pages 
Directory since we were founded in 1999.  

2024 will be the 25th anniversary for the OGLCC, (Ontario Gay and Lesbian Chamber 
of Commerce) and we are celebrating with an amazing rebrand of our networking 
group, QBEN (Queer Business and Entrepreneur Network.) 

QBEN brings together small and medium-sized Queer businesses, entrepreneurs 
and creative professionals alongside corporations and large businesses to network 
together and share ideas, services, and fellowships, that make our community 
stronger and more vibrant. 

You can reach us and find out how to participate in our monthly networking and 
other events, or become a member by going to www.qben.ca 

Together with The Pink Pages Directory and INspired Media, we create resources to 
elevate the 2SLGBTQI+ business community to new heights! 

Sincerely, 

John Kenyon 
President, Queer Business and Entrepreneur Network 

 



10

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

TORONTO

nutesnutrition.com
nutrients for real!

nutes blend & go fresh-frozen smoothies
bring the smoothie bar home!

    fruits, veggies, seeds, nuts & cold-pressed juices
NO added sugar   NO concentrates  NO pasteurized purees  NO chalky supplements

RAW whole food ingredients:



12 13

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Crime Stoppers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.800.222.8477
Ontario Provincial Police  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.235.4981
Poison information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.813.5900
• (TTY only) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.597.0215
Toronto Ambulance Service . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.392.2000
Toronto Fire Marshal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.325.3100
Toronto Fire Services  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.338.9050
Toronto Police Services  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.808.2222
• (TTY only) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.467.0493

Child Abuse
Catholic Chi|dren’s Aid Society  . . . . . . . . . . 416.395.1500
Children’s Aid Society of Toronto  . . . . . . . . . 416.924.4646
Jewish Family & Child Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.638.7800

Distress Centres
Aids & Sexual Health Info Line  . . . . . . . . . 1.800.668.2437
Alcoholics Anonymous  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.487.5591
• (TTY only) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.487.5062
Assaulted Women’s Helpline  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.863.0511
• (TTY only) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.863.7868
Centre forAddiction & Mental Health . . . . . . . 416.535.8501
Distress Centre of Toronto   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.408.4357
Drug & Alcohol Registry of Treatment . . . . . . 1.800.565.8603
Elle Ecoute - French Women Crisis Line . . . . . 1.877.679.2229
Gerstein Centre (Mental Health Crisis)  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.929.5200
Kids Help Phone I leunesse Ecoute  . . . . . . . 1.800.668.6868
Mental Health Crisis Line . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.888.893.8333
Native Child and Family Services of Toronto . . . . 416.969.8510
Ontario Problem Gambling Helpline.  .  .  .  .  .  . 1.888.230.3505
Organ &Tissue Donation  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1.800.263.2833
Parents Help Phone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.888.603.9100
Rape Crisis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.597.8808
Smoke Free Helpline  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.392.0123
Telecare Distress Centre (Etobicoke).  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.247.5426
Telehealth Ontario  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1.866.797.0000
• (TTY only) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.866.797.0007

Hospitals
Bloorview MacMillan Children’s Centre
350 Rumsey Rd.,Toronto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.4Z5.6220
www.bloorviewmacmillan.on.ca

Bridgepoint Hospital
14 Saint Matthews Rd., Toronto   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.461.8252
www.bridgepointhealth.ca

Hospital for Sick Children
555 University Ave., Toronto  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.813.1500
Patlent Inquiry  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.813.6621
www.sickkids.ca

Humber River Regional Hospital (HRRH), Finch Avenue site
2111 Finch Ave. West, Downsview, Ont, M3N 1N1       416.744.2500
www.hrrh.on.ca

Lakeside Long Term Care Centre

150 Dunn Ave., Toronto.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.533.2828

Emergency Numbers
MD Anderson Cancer Centre
438 University Ave., Toronto  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.599.0450

Mount Sinai Hospital
600 University Ave., Toronto  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.596.4200
www.mtsinai.on.ca

North York General Hospital (NYGH) 
Branson Site, 555 Finch St. W., Toronto . . . . . 416.633.9420
General Site, 4001 Leslie St., Toronto . . . . . . 416.456.6000
www.nygh.on.ca

Rouge Valley Centenary
2867 Ellesmere Rd., Scarborough . . . . . . . . 416.284.8131
wvvw.rougevalley.ca

St John’s Rehabilitation Hospital
285 Cummer Ave., Toronto . . . . . . . . . . . 416.266.6780
www.stjohnsrehab.com

St Joseph’s Health Centre
30 The Queensway, Toronto . . . . . . . . . . . 416.530.6000
www.stjoe.on.ca

St Michael’s Hospital
30 Bond St., Toronto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.360.4000
www.stmichaelshospital.com

Sunnybrook Hospital
2075 Bayveiw Ave.. Toronto   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.480.6100
wvvvv.sunnybrook.ca

Sunnybrook Women’s Hospital
76 Grenville St., Toronto  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 416.323.6400
www.sunnybrookandwomens.on.ca

Scarborough Hospital
• General Campus,
 3050 Lawrence Ave. E., Scarborough   .  .  .  . 416.438.2911
• Grace Campus,
 3030 Birchmount Rd., Scarborough  . . . . . 416.495.2400
 www.tsh.to

Toronto East General & Orthopaedic Hospital
825 Coxwell, Toronto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.461.8272
www.tegh.on.ca

Trillium Health Centre
150 Sherway Dr., Toronto . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.259.6671
www.trilliumhealthcentre.org

• McCall Centre for Continuing Care
 140 Sherway Dr., Toronto  . . . . . . . . . . 416.626.8282
University Health Network
General information Line . . . . . . . . . . . . 416.340.3388
• Princess Margaret Hospital,
 610 University Ave., Toronto . . . . . . . . . 416.946.4501
• Toronto General Hospital,
 200 Elizabeth St., Toronto . . . . . . . . . . 416.340.4800
• Toronto Western Hospital,
 399 Bathurst St., Toronto  . . . . . . . . . . 416.603.5800
 www.uhn.ca

West Park Healthcare Centre
82 Buttonwood Ave., Toronto . . . . . . . . . . 416.143.3600
wwvv.westpark.org



14 15

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j



16 17

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Table of Contents: Toronto Area Table of Contents: Toronto Area

A

Accommodations 18

Accounting & Bookkeeping 19

Appliances 19

Attractions 21

Awards & Trophies 21

B

Bakeries 22

Bars & Clubs 22

Basement Repair 22

Beauty Salon 22

Book Publishers 23

C

Car Rental 23

Car Repair 26

Cemeteries 28

Community Groups & Services 28

Counselling & Psychotherapy 31

D

Dental Services 33

Dog Breeders 33

E

Engineering 35

Entertainment 35

Entrepreneurship 36

ESL Teachers 36

F

Financial Services 36

Funeral Services 37

G

Graphic Design 38

H

Health & Wellness 38

Hearing Clinics 40

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 
Supports 41

I

Image Consultant 42

Immigration Services 42

Improv 43

Insurance 44

L

Landscaping 44

Legal Services & Lawyers 44

Limousine Service 48

M

Mortgage Broker 50

Mortgages 50

Moving & Storage 50

P

Pets & Pet Care 51

Pharmacies 51

Photography 52

Picture Framing 52

Pizza 52

R

Radio Stations 52

Real Estate 53

Religious Groups & Services 55

Roofing 56

S

Sex Shops 56

T

Tile 58

Tours 58

TransGender Clothing 58

V

Veterinarians 58

W

Waterproofing 58

Web Design 59

Wedding Services 59

Windows & Doors 60

Are you an LGBTQ friendly Are you an LGBTQ friendly 
business? business? 

Tell everyone about your products and Tell everyone about your products and 
services and  let them know that you services and  let them know that you 

welcome everyone.welcome everyone.

advertising@thepinkpagesdirectory.com advertising@thepinkpagesdirectory.com 



19

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

18 Accommodations: Toronto 

ACCOMMODATIONS

Residence & Conference Centre – 
Brampton
Private 2 bedroom suites, kitchenette,  
3-piece bath, free parking

7897 McLaughlin Road, Ontario L6Y 5H6
Toll-free:                            1 855 782-9722

E-mail:                     kmclellan@stayrcc com

Website:             www stayrcc com/brampton

Facebook:            www facebook com/stayrcc

Instagram:           www instagram com/stayrcc

Residence & Conference Centre – 
Oakville
Private 2 bedroom suites, kitchenette,  
3-piece bath, free parking

1410 Trafalgar Road,  
Oakville, ON L6H 6W4
Toll-free:                            1 855 782-9722

E-mail:                     kmclellan@stayrcc com

Website:               www stayrcc com/oakville

Facebook:            www facebook com/stayrcc

Instagram:           www instagram com/stayrcc

Toronto Marriott Markham
Toronto Marriott Markham sits in the 
center of downtown Markham and 
is within walking distance of trendy 
restaurants, technology hubs and 
multicultural, family-friendly events.
Phone:                                905 489 1400

Toll-free:                            1 888 236 2427

Website:            www marriott com/markham

See ad page 18

Town Inn Suites
An all-suite hotel, located in the 
Downtown Toronto Village!

620 Church Street, Toronto, ON  L2A 6T4
Phone:                                416-964-3311

E-mail:                reservations@towninn com

Website:                       www towninn com

See ad page 18

Accounting — Appliances: Toronto

Victoria’s Mansion
Victoria’s Mansion Guest House is a 
charming and affordable alternative to

conventional hotels, centrally located in 
the heart of Toronto. We offer

comfortable suites with every amenity you 
need to make your stay as

comfortable and enjoyable as possible–
every room has private bathroom,

fridge, microwave, coffee maker, free 
wireless internet, TV, AC, and kitchen

amenities

68 Gloucester Street. Toronto M4Y 1L5
Phone:                                416 921 4625

Website:              www victoriasmansion com

ACCOUNTING & BOOKKEEPING

Mudhar CPA Professional 
Corporation, Chartered 
Professional Accountant
Specializing in small to medium sized 
business’ serving the LGBTQ community.

1312 Danforth Avenue 
Toronto Ontario M4J 1M9
Phone:                                647-608-4113

E-mail:                         info@mudharcpa ca

Website:                       www mudharcpa ca

See ad page 19

APPLIANCES

Caplan’s Appliances
Family Owned for over 70 years 
specializing in premium appliance brands.

1111 Weston Road, Toronto, ON  M6N 3S3
Phone:                                416 767 1655

E-mail:                             info@caplans ca

Website:                           www caplans ca

See ad page 20

Tasco Appliances
Tasco has been Toronto’s  premium 
appliance showroom of choice since 1954. 
The extensive knowledge, passion for the 
industry and attention to detail of your 
Tasco Professional will be evident from 
your first visit.  Please be our guest in any 
one of our 6 GTA showrooms and let us 
help you achieve your kitchen dreams.
E-mail:                             sales@tasco net

Website:                   www tascoappliance ca

See ad page 20

We Are 34 Years Old!We Are 34 Years Old!

The Pink Pages Directory is one of the oldest The Pink Pages Directory is one of the oldest 
LGBTQ+ print publications and the most LGBTQ+ print publications and the most 

successful in Canada’s history. successful in Canada’s history. 



20 21

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Appliances: Toronto Attractions — Awards & Trophies: Toronto

ATTRACTIONS

Ripley’s Aquarium of Canada
Showcasing the beauty and significance of 
our aquatic world and the animals within 
it.

288 Bremner Blvd., Toronto, ON  M5V 3L9
Phone:                         647 351 FISH (3474)

Toll-free:                            1 877 773 1497

E-mail:                                                
TGServices@ripleysaquariumofcanada com

Website:     www ripleyaquariums com/canada

See ad page 21

AWARDS & TROPHIES

Ace Awards Inc.
We help you give the recognition that a 
serious achievement deserves.

1958 Danforth Avenue, Toronto M4C 1J6
Phone:                                416 927 7328

E-mail:                  aceawardsinc@gmail com

Website:                       www aceawards ca

Where 
picky 
shoppers 
shop.

75



22 23

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

BAKERIES

Select Bakery
Toronto’s choice for Baklava, Cakes & 
More. Authentic Greek Baked Goods!

405 Donlands Avenue,  
Toronto, ON  M4J 3S2
Phone:                                416 421 2400

Fax:                                   416 421 2260

E-mail:                   selectbakery@gmail com

Website:                     www selectbakery ca

BARS & CLUBS

Flash On Church
Men’s Club featuring naked male dancers 
and live sex shows.

463 Church Street, Toronto, ON  M4Y 2C8
Phone:                                416 925 8363

E-mail:                 georgepratt@hotmail com

Website:                 www flashonchurch com 

Woody’s / Sailor
Canada’s Hottest Bars - Canada’s Hottest 
Men.

467 Church Street, Toronto, ON  
Phone:                                416 972 0887

Website:               www woodystoronto com

BASEMENT REPAIR

GJ MacRae Foundation Repair – 
Since 1975
Got a wet basement?  
Go to www.wetbasements.com

Licensed Specialists in Basement 
Waterproofing & Structural Foundation 
Repair.

Underpinnng – Basement Lowering

Home of the Transferable Warranty.

Available All Year.

Knowledge Integrity Longevity

Quality Workmanship Guaranteed!

TIP: Prevent Basement Leaks! Clean and 
maintain your eaves trough & downspouts 
twice yearly!

Watch us on YouTube@GJMacRae

Mississauga, ON
Phone:             905 824 2557, Mississauga, ON

Toll-free:                            1 800 361 3108

E-mail:               noreen@wetbasements com

Website:                www wetbasements com

See ad page 88

BEAUTY SALON

Aesthetics Nineteen
Aesthetic Nurse Injector who specializes in 
Botox, Fillers & Fat Dissolving.
Phone:                                289-887-9984

E-mail:            aestheticsnineteen@gmail com

Website:                     www instagram com/
aestheticsnineteen

Bakeries — Beauty Salon: Toronto Book Publishers — Car Rental: Toronto

BOOK PUBLISHERS

Brainspired Publishing
A smart, caring, and devoted team 
behind, and for, each writer. We are not 
just publishing books. We are creating 
successful, portfolios and inspired authors. 
A division of Brainchild Holdings and 
INspired Media Inc.
Phone:                                416 508 5249

E-mail: submissions@brainspiredpublishing com

Website:        www brainspiredpublishing com

See ad page 24

CAR RENTAL

AVIS
Enjoy great AVIS rates on our full range 
of stylish vehicles. Visit your nearest AVIS 
location by calling:

Yonge & Bloor, 80 Bloor Street East, 
Brookfield Place, 161 Bay Street, Toronto 
Phone:                                416 964 2051

Toll-free:                             1 800 TRY AVIS

Website:                               www avis ca

See ad page 23

Budget Car & Truck Rental
Visit budget.com for great rates at over 
320 locations in Canada.
Toll-free:                            1 800 268 8900

Website:                         www budget com

See ad page 23



24 25

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Book Publishers: Toronto Book Publishers: Toronto



26 27

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

CAR REPAIR

AML Auto Service Ltd.
Since 1960, AML has been keeping 
Toronto’s cars safely on the road.

126 Laird Drive, Toronto, ON  M4G 3V3
Phone:                                416 423 6209

E-mail:                   aml@amlautoservice com

Website:                www amlautoservice com

See ad page 26

Auto Trend
Toronto’s Best BMW repair & Service with 
over 40 Years Experience.

1203 Broadview Avenue,  
Toronto, ON  M4K 2T1
Phone:                                416 696 2277

Toll-free:                            1 800 537 8857

Website:                       www autotrend net

See ad page 26

Car Repair: Toronto



29

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

28

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

CEMETERIES

Toronto Necropolis Cemetery
Consider planning your final 
arrangements with one of Toronto’s 
oldest and most historic cemeteries. 
Characterized by breathtaking natural 
vistas, distinctive sculptures and Victorian 
Gothic architecture, the Toronto 
Necropolis Cemetery is the final resting 
place for many prominent individuals 
and has been providing service to the 
community since 1850.

200 Winchester Street, Toronto, ON  
Phone:                                416 923 7911

E-mail:       pinkNEC@mountpleasantgroup com

Website:         www mountpleasantgroup com

COMMUNITY GROUPS & SERVICES

ASAAP, AIDS Committee for South 
Asian AIDS Prevention
Our programs focus on fostering a 
community of care around HIV and AIDS.

120 Carlton Street, Toronto, ON  M5A 4K2
Phone:                                416 599 2727

E-mail:                               info@asaap ca

Website:                             www asaap ca

Canadian Gay & Lesbian Chamber 
of Commerce
Supporting 2SLGBTQI+ Businesses & 
Entrepreneurs across Canada
Toll-free:                       1 866 300 7556 x 33

Website:                             www cglcc ca

See ad page 29

Canadian Lesbian and Gay 
Archives
Keeping our stories alive

34 Isabella Street, Toronto, ON  M4Y 1N1
Phone:                                416 777 2755

E-mail:                            queeries@clga ca

Website:                               www clga ca

Diversity Ed, Safer Spaces Canada
National charity dedicated to bringing 
informed education and programs across 
Canada.

155 Bright St., Sarnia, ON  N7T 4E8
Phone:                                548 997 5428

E-mail:                      crystal@diversityed ca

Website:                       www diversityed ca

See ad page 1

FrancoQueer
The Francophone 2SLGBTQIA+ 
organization in Ontario.

4-543 Yonge Street, Toronto,  
Ontario M5G 2R2
Phone:                                647-709-2600

E-mail:                        info@francoqueer ca

Website:                     www francoqueer ca

Lesbian Gay Bi Trans Youth Line
The LGBT Youth Line offers free peer 
support services to 2SLGBTQ youth across 
Ontario.

P.O. Box 73118, Wood Street PO,  
Toronto, ON  M4Y 2W5
Phone:                        Office: 416 962 2232

Toll-free:Peer Support Service 1 800 268 YOUTH

E-mail:                           info@youthline ca

Website:                        www youthline ca

See ad page 28

Cemeteries — Community Groups & Services: Toronto Community Groups & Services: Toronto



30 31

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Community Groups & Services: Toronto

Queer Business and Entrepreneur 
Network (powered by OGLCC)
Connecting Queer and like-minded 
businesses in a safe, inclusive, and 
prosperous environment.
Website:                              www qben ca

See ad page 30

PRIDE TORONTO
Pride Toronto produces the largest 
2SLGBTQI+ Festival in North America

158 Sterling Rd, Suite 501, ON  M6R 2B7
Phone:                                416 927 7433

E-mail:                   office@pridetoronto com

Website:                  www pridetoronto com

COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY

Becky Liddle, Ph.D., C.Psych., 
Registered Psychologist
Lesbian therapist counselling individuals 
& couples. Trans-positive. Poly-positive. 
Supervision offered.

Call for to book your virtual appointment.
Phone:                                647 989 1555

Website:                      www beckyliddle ca

David Kelley Services - Family 
Service Toronto
LGBTTQQ2SIA+ and HIV/AIDS Counselling, 
By Appointment.

355 Church Street, Toronto, ON  M5B 0B2
Phone:                                416 595 9618

Website:          www familyservicetoronto org

See ad page 31

Dynamic Change Counselling & 
Consulting Services
Specializing in interventions for trauma, 
depression and low self-esteem.

473 Church Street, Suite 323

Toronto ON M4Y 2C5
Phone:                                416 668 7530

E-mail:                  info@dynamicchangecc ca

Website:               www dynamicchangecc ca

See ad page 31

Counselling & Psychotherapy: Toronto

Counselling 2SLGBTQIA+&BIPOC communities
In person: Toronto(&Montréal)
Virtual/online: Canada/USA

dynamicchangecc.ca
info@dynamicchangecc.ca

416.668.7530

Tony Black, RSW
HE/HIM



33

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

32

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Steven Ross LCSW RSW
Private Practice Psychodynamic Relational 
Psychotherapist in Toronto, NYC. Online/
In-Person.
Phone:                                647 546 4911

E-mail:                           Stvnross@me com

Website:            www stevenrosstherapy com

Kristie Brassard & Associates
We’re a virtual psychotherapy practice 
serving 2SLGBTQIA+ folks all over 
Ontario.  Our psychotherapists help guide 
individuals, families and couples along 
their wellness journey, walking alongside 
them as they process, heal & grow.

Our queer identified clinicians are 
diverse in their cultural backgrounds, 
sexuality & gender identities. Clients of all 
genders, sexual orientations, and cultural 
backgrounds are welcome in our virtual 
office!
Toll-free:                            1 844 612 6505

E-mail:                 hello@kristiebrassard com

Website:                www kristiebrassard com

See ad page 32

DENTAL SERVICES

Broadview Dental Clinic
Committed to providing our patients with 
compassionate and professional dental 
care.

741 Broadview Avenue, Suite 308, 
Toronto, ON  M4K 3Y3
Phone:                                416 466 6400

E-mail:           info@broadviewdentalclinic com

Website:        www broadviewdentalclinic com

See ad page 33

Cabbagetown Dental Centre
We Create Healthy Smiles!

588 Parliament Street,  
Toronto, ON  M4X 1P8
Phone:                                416 927 7600

E-mail:             info@cabbagetowndental com

Website:          www cabbagetowndental com

See ad page 34

Midtown Dental Centre
Centrally located. Focused on delivering 
the best comprehensive care possible!

20 Bloor Street East,  
Toronto, ON  M4W 3G7
Phone:                                416 966 3368

Website:                 www midtowndental ca

See ad page 34

DOG BREEDERS

Golden Puppy Love
Breeder of multi-generational 
goldendoodles, double-doodles, golden & 
red retrievers since 1999.

Princeton, ON
Phone:                                519 591 9951

E-mail:         goldenpuppylove519@gmail com

Website:               www goldenpuppylove ca

See ad page 35

Dental Services — Dog Breeders: TorontoCounselling & Psychotherapy: Toronto



34 35

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Dental Services: Toronto

ENGINEERING

K H Davis Engineering Consultants 
Ltd.
K.H. Davis Engineering Consultants Ltd 
are structural engineering specialists in 
the design of houses and small buildings. 
We have worked with homeowners, 
do-it-yourself renovators, contractors, 
architects, realtors and property managers 
since 1999 on over 3000 projects. We 
specialize in foundation underpinning, 
basement renovation, wall removals, 
additions, new builds, and in-home 
consultations. Email us for more 
information.

1468 Danforth Ave, Toronto ON  M4J 1N4
Phone:                                                
      Jomar Manzano P Eng, PMP at 647 264 1094

E-mail:             Jomar Manzano@khdavis com

Website:                        www khdavis com

ENTERTAINMENT

Oakville Centre for the 
Performing Arts
The Oakville Centre for the Performing 
Arts is a municipally run theatre that 
offers a diverse range of performances, 
including plays, musicals, dance shows, 
and concerts. Discover more about this 
vibrant cultural hub and its upcoming 
events.

130 Navy Street, Oakville, Ontario L6J 2Z4
Phone:                                905 338 4161

E-mail:                       boxoffice@oakville ca

Website:                   www oakvillecentre ca

See ad page 35

Engineering — Entertainment: Toronto

130 Navy Street, Oakville, ON

Phone .................................905-815-2021
E-mail .................. boxoffice@oakville.ca
Website ....................... oakvillecentre.ca



36 37

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

rise
Empowering folks with mental health and 
addiction challenges to achieve economic 
and social inclusion. Small Business 
Training. Mentorship. Small Business 
Loans.

2 Carlton St. Suite 1806, Toronto, ON  
M5B 1J3
Phone:                                647-232-7473

E-mail:                           info@risehelps ca

Website:                         www risehelps ca

See ad Inside Front Cover

ESL TEACHERS

Grammar Queen Plus
Learn English

Learn English online with an Anglophone 
teacher with more than 20 years 
experience.

Aprenda ingles

Tome lecciones individuales en línea con 
una profesora de 20 años de experiencia.

Apprenez  l’anglais

Apprenez l’anglais en ligne avec 
une anglophone de plus de 20 ans 
d’expérience en enseignement.

For more information – Para más 
información – Pour plus d’information : 
grammarqueenplus.com
E-mail:             pam@grammarqueenplus com

Website:           www grammarqueenplus com

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Investors Group Financial Services 
- Helene Ata
As your Investors Group Consultant I am 
personally committed to understanding 
your needs and providing you with 
in-depth analysis and personalized 
solutions. With the support of a wide 
range of highly qualified financial 
experts in investment, tax and retirement 
planning here at Investors Group, I’ll help 
you keep abreast of increasing changes in 
the financial services industry.

305 Milner Ave # 701, Toronto, ON  
Phone:                                416 292 7229

Mobile:                               416 919 3669

Toll-free:                            1 800 848 7229

E-mail:                            helene ata@ig ca

Website:                                              
www investorsgroup com/en/helene ata/about

See ad page 37

Sandy Chen Financial Inc.
Helping Canadians Live Life Confidently 
through Financial Planning
202 - 3333 Bayview Ave , Toronto, ON  N2H2G8

Phone:                                416 512 8585

E-mail:               sandy_chen@cooperators ca

Website:               www cooperators ca/local/
sandy-chen-financial

See ad page 37

Entrepreneurship — Financial Services: Toronto

FUNERAL SERVICES

Mount Pleasant Funeral Centre
Looking for a non-traditional place 
to hold a memorial service? Consider 
having a service at our beautiful and 
spacious funeral centre. Modern features 
include ample vehicle parking, state-
of-the-art audiovisual technology 
and elegantly designed visitation and 
reception rooms that can accommodate 
a variety of personal themes and cater to 
any number of guests. Bookings open to 
the general public.

375 Mount Pleasant Road, Toronto, ON  
Phone:                                416 485 5572

E-mail:       pinkMP@mountpleasantgroup com

Website:         www mountpleasantgroup com

Funeral Services: Toronto



38 39

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Ridley Funeral Home
We’re still here for you after the funeral. 
Let’s talk.

3080 Lake Shore Blvd. West,  
Etobicoke ON M8V 1K3  
Phone:                                416 259 3705

E-mail:        contactus@ridleyfuneralhome com

Website:            www ridleyfuneralhome com

See ad page 38

GRAPHIC DESIGN

INspired Creative
Creatively promoting & marketing Your 
business.
Phone:                                905 231 9722

E-mail:               inquires@inspiredcreative ca

Website:                 www inspiredcreative ca

HEALTH & WELLNESS

Hempoil4urhealth
It’s Hemp-alicious! Quality hemp/CBD 
products at affordable prices.
Phone:                                416 818 6931

E-mail:              hello@hempoil4urhealth com

Website:             www hempoil4urhealth com

See ad page 39

Isagenix, Kim Dobie - Independent 
Associate
Our health is our greatest personal 
asset. Which is why better wellness 
opportunities should be accessible to 
everyone. Isagenix makes that possible. 

Give me a call to discuss how I can help 
you get started on your wellness journey.
Phone:                                416 529 1118

E-mail:                   kim dobie@sympatico ca

Website:           www kimvdobie isagenix com

See ad page 40

Nutes Nutrition
Drink the Rainbow! RAW whole food 
ingredients: fruits, veggies, seeds, nuts & 
cold-pressed juices.
Phone:                                705-772-4631

E-mail:           orders@electricjuicefactory com

Website:                   www nutesnutrition ca

Savoia Self Care Holistic Wellness
Empowering you to embrace self care and 
live your best life.

By appointment only.
Phone:                                647 936 7482

E-mail:                   info@savoiaselfcare com

Website:                 www savoiaselfcare com

Graphic Design — Health & Wellness: Toronto Health & Wellness: Toronto

Want to learn more about  
our value-added services?

Let’s talk.
Call (416) 259-3705 today.

The series of tasks 
you face after a loved 
one’s death can be 
overwhelming—but 
we are here to help. 
With our Extended 
Funeral Care™ service, 
one of our dedicated

After the Funeral
WE’RE STILL HERE FOR YOU

©Nunn Shannik Preneed Solutions

3080 Lake Shore Blvd. West 
ridleyfuneralhome.com

professionals will assist you with all the time-
consuming estate paperwork. Let us handle 
the details, so you can focus on healing.  

CCeerrttiiffiieedd  LLGGBBTT  FFrriieennddllyy  BBuussiinneessss



40 41

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Rythmic Resonance
Learn how to align your immune system 
and organs with the foods you should 
and shouldn’t be eating while subduing 
sickness. By pursuing the nutrition, 
supportives and rife energy determined 
by your assessment you will live longer, 
happier and healthier.

2405 Lakeshore Blvd West, Main Floor, 
Suite 188, Etobicoke ON M8V 1C6.
Phone:                                289 813 9810

E-mail:              care@RythmicResonance com

Website:             www rythmicresonance com

HEARING CLINICS

Global Hearing Aid Clinic
Community-oriented clinic, providing 
exceptional care and re-creating 
remarkable hearing experiences.  Two 
convenient locations in Toronto.
Phone:                                647 247 2760

E-mail:                      info@globalhearing ca

Website:                   www globalhearing ca

See ad page 40

Hearing Clinics: Toronto

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

AIDS Committee of Toronto (ACT)
ACT works to reduce new HIV 
infections in Toronto and promotes the 
independence, dignity, health and well-
being of people living with HIV and those 
at increased risk. ACT does this by offering 
services like counselling, support groups 
as well as education and outreach for gay, 
bi, queer (GBQ) men, women and young 
people, regardless of race, gender or HIV 
status.

543 Yonge Street, 4th floor,  
Toronto, ON  M4Y 1Y5
Phone:                                416 340 2437

E-mail:                          ask@actoronto org

Website:                       www actoronto org

ASAAP, AIDS Committee for South 
Asian AIDS Prevention
Our programs focus on fostering a 
community of care around HIV and AIDS.

120 Carlton Street, Toronto, ON  M5A 4K2
Phone:                                416 599 2727

E-mail:                               info@asaap ca

Website:                             www asaap ca

Black Coalition for AIDS 
Prevention (Black Cap)
Black CAP works to prevent new HIV 
infections in Toronto’s Black community 
and to support Black people living with 
HIV/AIDS.

20 Victoria Street, 4th Floor,  
Toronto, ON  M5C 2N8
Phone: 416 977 9955

Fax: 416 977 7664

Website: www blackcap ca

medsEXPERT Pharmacy
Finally, one BY and FOR our LGBTQ+ 
community! Online virtual PrEP Clinic 
& Free delivery. The only health service 
voted LGBTQ+ Business of the Year!

461 Church Street, Toronto ON M4Y 2C5
Phone:                       416 922 MEDS (6337)

E-mail:                pharmacist@medsexpert ca

Website:                     www medsexpert ca

See ad page 52

Sexual Health Infoline Ontario
Anonymous counseling and information 
on HIV/AIDS, STIs, testing referrals
Phone:                                416 392 2437

Toll-free:                            1 800 668 2437

Website:             www sexualhealthontario ca

See ad page 41

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health Supports: Toronto

OR

Available 7 days a weekTwo convenient 
locations! 

647.247.2760

www.GlobalHearing.ca  

Call today to book your 
appointment!

WELCOMING  
NEW  

PATIENTS!

THIS
YEAR

I WILL

BETTER
HEAR



42 43

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Toronto People With AIDS 
Foundation
Providing practical support services to 
PHAs for over 30 years

200 Gerrard Street East, 2nd Floor, 
Toronto, ON  M5A 2E6
Phone:                                416 506 1400

Fax:                                   416 506 1404

E-mail:                       info@pwatoronto org

Website:                    www pwatoronto org

IMAGE CONSULTANT

Anthony Tomizza Co
Don’t work with Anthony if your clothes 
scream: I’m a boss, in charge of my life, 
I slay, I radiate… but I have a feeling 
your wardrobe conveys: not confident, 
unsure of who I am, passé. Let’s bring 
you into 2023. No matter what, image is 
important. Anthony’s your guy to have 
people turning their heads when you 
walk by.

Toronto, Ontario L2E 1T6
Phone:                                905 251 9390

E-mail:            anthony@anthonytomizza com

Website:               www anthonytomizza com

IMMIGRATION SERVICES

Battista Migration Law Group
Battista Migration Law Group is a 
renowned immigration practice located 
in downtown Toronto, with a focus 
on the LGBTQ+ community. After 30 
years of experience practicing Canadian 
immigration law, our expertise is 
recognized throughout Canada and 
internationally. We are shapers of the 
law, we are community leaders, we are 
teachers, we are advocates. Connect with 
us to find out how we can help with your 
migration plan.

160 Bloor Street E, Suite 1000, Toronto, 
ON  M4W 1B9
Phone:                                416 203 2899

E-mail:       reception@migrationlawgroup com

Website:           www migrationlawgroup com

Ferreira-Wells Immigration 
Services - Immigration is for 
everyone!
Providing sensitive service to LGBTs 
worldwide since 1995. Family sponsorship, 
independent, refugees.  It is common 
misconception the guidance needed to 
navigate the complex immigration process 
can only come from expensive lawyers. 
Not true.  We benchmark ourselves with 
peers of equal experience and reputation, 
competitive fees while always delivering 
highest quality service, as effective as the 
most expensive law firm.

1377 Bathurst Street, Toronto, ON  
Phone:                                416 651 8889

E-mail:               info@immigrationservices ca

Website:             www immigrationservices ca

See ad page 43

Image Consultant — Immigration Services: Toronto

IMPROV

Lark & Foolery
Burlington's first improv school Lark 
& Foolery hosts workshops, classes, 
and drop-ins. Making the people and 
businesses of the GTA have fun being 
funny!

Operating at KooGle Theatre:  
1450 Headon Rd 2nd floor, Burlington

Ontario L7M 3Z5
Phone:                                905 483 0907

E-mail:                   abbey@larkandfoolery ca

Website:                   www larkandfoolery ca

See ad page 43

Improv: Toronto



44 45

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Insurance — Legal Services & Lawyers: Toronto

INSURANCE

Investors Group Financial Services 
- Helene Ata
As your Investors Group Consultant I am 
personally committed to understanding 
your needs and providing you with 
in-depth analysis and personalized 
solutions. With the support of a wide 
range of highly qualified financial 
experts in investment, tax and retirement 
planning here at Investors Group, I’ll help 
you keep abreast of increasing changes in 
the financial services industry.

305 Milner Ave # 701, Toronto, ON  
Phone:                                416 292 7229

Mobile:                               416 919 3669

Toll-free:                            1 800 848 7229

E-mail:                            helene ata@ig ca

Website:                                              
www investorsgroup com/en/helene ata/about

See ad page 37

Pether Insurance & Financial 
Services Inc.
Together we can help you reach your 
insurance and financial goals and dreams.

1084 Danforth Ave, Toronto, ON M4J 1M2
Phone:                                416 304 0196

Toll-free:                            1 866 464 9930

E-mail:                     info@traceypether com

Website:                   www traceypether com

See ad page 44

LANDSCAPING

Beaver Valley Stone Limited
Quality Landscaping Products for 
Contractors and the “Do It Yourselfer”.

8081 Woodbine Ave., Markham,   L3R 2P1
Phone:                                416 222 2424

Fax:                                   905 886 5795

E-mail:               info@beavervalleystone com

Website:            www beavervalleystone com

See ad page 44

LEGAL SERVICES & LAWYERS

Hamburg Olson Kazen Law 
Professional Corporation – 
Barristers & Solicitors, Notaries 
Public
Real estate, Wills & Estates, Domestic 
Contracts, Intellectual Property, Corporate

120 Carlton Street, Suite 215,  
Toronto, ON  M5A 4K2
Phone:                                416 968 9054

E-mail:                             sam@hoklaw ca

Website:                           www hoklaw ca

See ad page 45

Herszkopf, Jerry - Barrister & 
Solicitor
Free Consultation, Criminal Defence, Civil 
Litigation & Family Law

Yonge Eglinton Centre 2300 Yonge Street, 
Suite 1600, Toronto, ON  M4P 1E4
Phone:                                416 869 0707

Fax:                                 1-905 433 0507

E-mail:                   jherszkopf@on aibn com

See ad page 45

Legal Services & Lawyers: Toronto

     

647-283-1093
design@marisacarnovale.com  

Date: Jan 01, 2023
Filename_ Version#
2586_BV_Insp i re  Med ia  AD p ink  pages w5.25xh1.75_CLR_01

Client: BEAVER VALLEY Built By:
Desc: Artist: MC
Supplier: Acct. Mgr:

Trim: 5.25"W x1.75"H # Colours: 4C
Safety/Live: 0" x 0"

  File Built at: 100% (1:1)
PMS PMS

A WIDE SELECTION OF  
NATURAL STONE AND  

PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS

Life’s  
better with 
an agent

Tracey Pether CFP, Agent 
1084 Danforth Ave 
Toronto ON  
416-304-0196
info@traceypether.com 
traceypether.com



46 47

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Joshua Goldberg Law
We are a boutique law firm specializing in 
personal injury, disability and employment 
law claims.

500 King street West, Suite 300 
Toronto ON M5V 1L9
Phone:                                416 943 6585

E-mail:                   joshua@jgoldberglaw ca

Website:                    www jgoldberglaw ca

See ad page 46

Khaki, El-Farouk - Barrister & 
Solicitor
Refugee and Immigration Law. By 
Appointment Only.
Phone:                                416 925 7227

E-mail:                     Iinfo@JellinekLaw com

Website:                     www jellineklaw com

See ad page 46

Kirk J Cooper Barrister, Solicitor 
and Notary
Real Estate * Wills - Estates * Domestic 
Agreements * Immigration/Refugee * 
Corporate & Commercial

37 Maitland Street, Toronto, ON  M4Y 1C8
Phone:                                416 923 4277

E-mail:                           info@cooper legal

Website:                         www cooper legal

See ad page 47

Legal Services & Lawyers: Toronto

Lafazanis, Tony - Personal Injury 
Lawyer
With over 35 years of experience, 
Tony Lafazanis is an experienced and 
compassionate lawyer who listens to 
you carefully before providing any legal 
advice. He is a proud member of the Law 
Society and has been practicing personal 
injury and disability insurance law in 
Ontario since 1983. From his boutique 
law firm in Cabbagetown Toronto, Tony 
represents clients throughout the GTA 
and Central Ontario. Tony has experience 
in all types of personal injury, accidents 
and disability insurance claim.

Hiring Tony Lafazanis is risk free. There 
is no legal bill to pay, if there is no 
settlement.

493 Parliament Street Suite 201 (Carlton 
Street Entrance), Toronto, ON  M4X 1P3
Phone:                                416 979 1770

Toll-free:                            1 888 979 1770

E-mail:                   tony@tonylafazanis com

Website:                        www tonylafazanis com

See ad page 47

Legal Services & Lawyers: Toronto

Disability Insurance     Auto Accidents     Slip & Fall     Unsafe Products
Bicycle Accidents     Child Injuries

Free initial consultation - no fees until settlement

Over 35 Years of Delivering Results

tony@tonylafazanis.com    www.TLLawCanHelp.com
493 Parliament Street, Suite 201, Toronto, ON, M4X 1P3

416 979 1770  OR   1 888 979 1770



48 49

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Limousine Service: Toronto

Paul T. Willis Law, Now operating 
as Hamburg Olson Kazen Law PC
Continuing the practice of Paul T. Willis

Real Estate, Wills & Estates, Domestic 
Contracts, Intellectual Property, Corporate

120 Carlton Street, Suite 215,  
Toronto, ON  M5A 4K2
Phone:                                416 968 9054

Fax:                                   416 968 9023

E-mail:                             sam@hoklaw ca

Website:                           www hoklaw ca

See ad page 48

Ursel Phillips Fellows Hopkinson 
LLP
Labour, employment, human rights, pay 
equity, pension and criminal law.

555 Richmond St. W. Suite 1200,  
Toronto, ON  M5V 3B1
Phone:                                416 968 3333

E-mail:                         inquiry@upfhlaw ca

Website:                         www upfhlaw ca

See ad page 48

LIMOUSINE SERVICE

Alta Corporate Car Limousine 
Service
ACCLS is a professional and reliable 
full service transportation company 
that provides ground transportation 
requirements to suit a vast array of 
clients. We ensure a clean, comfortable 
and reliable ride for all your business 
and personal needs.  Our rates are highly 
competitive.

We offer hourly and flat rates to eliminate 
the consequence of hidden costs and/or 
undesirable over-charging.
Phone:                                416 834 4477

E-mail:                               cesar@accls ca

Website:                              www accls ca

See ad page 49

Limousine Service: Toronto



50 51

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Mortgage Broker — Moving & Storage: Toronto

MORTGAGE BROKER

Geoffrey Skelding, Your Favourite 
Mortgage Agent
Geoffrey Skelding, Mortgage Agent: Your 
Mortgage, My Speciality
Phone:                                416-822-3236

E-mail:               geoffrey@chooseGeoffrey ca

Website:                  www choosegeoffrey ca

MORTGAGES

Investors Group Financial Services 
- Helene Ata
As your Investors Group Consultant I am 
personally committed to understanding 
your needs and providing you with 
in-depth analysis and personalized 
solutions. With the support of a wide 
range of highly qualified financial 
experts in investment, tax and retirement 
planning here at Investors Group, I’ll help 
you keep abreast of increasing changes in 
the financial services industry.

305 Milner Ave # 701, Toronto, ON  
Phone:                                416 292 7229

Mobile:                               416 919 3669

Toll-free:                            1 800 848 7229

E-mail:                            helene ata@ig ca

Website:                                              
www investorsgroup com/en/helene ata/about

See ad page 37

MOVING & STORAGE

A Box Spot
One stop shopping for Quality Moving 
Boxes and Packing Supplies, Wardrobes 
etc., Discounted Moving Kits, Bug Proof 
Mattress, bedding & clothing bags, 
stretchwrap, acid free tissue 

Free Parking & Free Delivery; BBB A+ 
Rating, CFIB, CAM< Go Pro

542 Mt. Pleasant Road,  
Toronto, ON  M4S 2M7
Phone:                                416 922 9595

Fax:                                   416 489 4548

Website:                       www boxspot com

See ad page 50

Consolidated Moving & Storage 
Limited
The Professionals, with 42 years of 
Dedicated Service, Packing, Moving, 
Storage; Local and Long Distance Moves, 
Office and Institutional Specialists Fully 
Licensed & Insured Preferred Mover for 
the Gay Archives, BBB A+ Rating, CFIB, 
CAM, Go Pro

542 Mt. Pleasant Road,  
Toronto, ON  M4S 2M7
Phone:                                416 922 9595

Website:               www movingtoronto com

See ad page 50

PETS & PET CARE

Golden Puppy Love
Breeder of multi-generational 
goldendoodles, double-doodles, golden & 
red retrievers since 1999.

Princeton, ON
Phone:                                519 591 9951

E-mail:         goldenpuppylove519@gmail com

Website:               www goldenpuppylove ca

See ad page 35

PHARMACIES

Medicare Drug Mart
We are a family-owned and operated 
group of pharmacies that specialize in 
providing quality personalized care! Free 
province-wide delivery, free compliance 
packaging, and prescription compounding 
services are all available. We readily 
stock HIV and Hep C medications. We 
offer co-payment assistance and financial 
assistance for high-cost medications as 
well. We accept all major drug plans and 
offer refill reminders for your regular 
medications. Stop by a store today!

151 Wellesley Street East,  
Toronto ON M4Y 0H4
Phone:                                416 925 2220

Fax:                                   416 925 2221

Website:                 medicare151@gmail com

See ad page 51

medsEXPERT Clinic + Pharmacy
Canada’s premier LGBTQ+ health centre 
provides free HIV testing, treatment, and 
prevention (PrEP & PEP) & more. Free 
delivery. LGBTQ Business of the Year!

461 Church Street, Toronto, ON  M4Y 2C5
Phone:                       416 922 MEDS (6337)

E-mail:                pharmacist@medsexpert ca

Website:                     www medsexpert ca

See ad page 51

Pets & Pet Care — Pharmacies: Toronto



52 53

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Photography — Radio Stations: Toronto

Pace Pharmacy and Compounding 
Experts
A specialty compounding pharmacy in 
Toronto's Church-Wellesley Village.  Pace 
Pharmacy prepares injectable hormones 
to support the 2SLGBTQ+ community.  We 
deliver Canada-wide

14 Isabella Street, Toronto, ON  M4Y 1N1
Phone:                         416 515 7223, Ext  1

E-mail:                     rx@pacepharmacy com

Website:                 www pacepharmacy com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Downtown Camera Ltd.
In the neighborhood for over 40 years, 
we carry a wide selection of the latest 
photographic gear. We have in-house 
analog and digital photo-finishing, 
passport photographs in minutes, instant 
print photos to name a few of our other 
popular services. Our knowledgeable and 
friendly staff welcomes all to see what 
else is in store. Mention “Pink” for a 
discount where applicable.

89 Queen Street East,  
Toronto, ON  M5C 1S1
Phone:                                416 363 1749

E-mail:               info@downtowncamera com

Website:            www downtowncamera com

See ad page 52

Loretta Meyer Portraits
Luxury portraits, High-end headshots & 
branding by a published photographer.

Address
Phone:                                905 978 3313

E-mail:         loretta@lorettameyerpotraits com

Website:     www linktr ee/lorettameyer fineart

PICTURE FRAMING

WorkShop Gallery Inc.
Custom Framing by Master Certified 
Picture Framer.

Printing, Original & Print Art.

947 Pape Avenue, Toronto ON M4K 3V6
Phone:                                416 425 9348

Website:                www workshopgallery ca

PIZZA

Pizza Nova
Since 1963 Pizza Nova has been serving 
hand-tossed pizzas using only the finest 
ingredients.  Taste the Difference!
Phone:                                416 439 0000

Website:                     www pizzanova com

See ad page 53

RADIO STATIONS

Q Review
The fastest growing music network 
devoted to promoting the global LGBTQ+ 
music community.
E-mail:                             info@qreview ca

Website:                          www qreview ca

See ad page 54

REAL ESTATE

Carmen Rocha, Spectrum Real 
Estate
Proud to be serving our community for 
over 19 years.
Phone:                                416 995 8576

E-mail:                   carmrocha11@gmail com

Website:       www spectrumrealtyservices com

See ad page 53

Real Estate: Toronto

DIGITAL

e6

usb

AMFM

EST 1972

89 QUEEN ST. EAST - TORONTO - ON - M5C 1S1 - 416.363.1749

A lot has changed since 1963

but our love of family, friends and 

pizza has stayed the same.

Thank you for choosing

Pizza Nova. 

From our family to yours – 

MILLE GRAZIE!

416-439-0000  310-3300  OUTSIDE GTA
area code +

O R D E R  O N L I N E O N  T H E  A P POR



54 55

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Gaelen M. Patrick - Sutton Group 
Realty Systems Inc., Brokerage
Selling, Buying in Toronto. 
Knowledgeable, Experienced Service.  
Proudly Serving our Community!

711-10 Morrison Street

Toronto, Ontario M5V 2T8
Phone:                                416 762 4200

Mobile:                               416 801 9265

E-mail:                 gaelen@gaelenpatrick com

Website:                 www gaelenpatrick com

See ad page 55

Homelife/Vision Realty Brokerage 
- Georgia Mamakis
Buy - Sell - Rent - Residential and 
Commercial - Embrace Your Space!

145 Leslie Street, Toronto, ON  M3B 2M3
Phone:                                416 383 1828

E-mail:              georgia mamakis@gmail com

Website:              www GeorgiaMamakis com

See ad page 55

Punk Rock Realty, Inc., Brokerage
Your LGBTQQIP2SAA Owned & Operated 
Brokerage, Serving Toronto & Southern 
Ontario
Toll-free:                            1 888 999 9731

E-mail:                     info@punkrockrealty ca

Website:                  www punkrockrealty ca

Facebook:   www facebook com/punkrockrealty

Instagram: www instagram com/punkrockrealty

See ad page 55

RELIGIOUS GROUPS & SERVICES

Applewood United Church
Looking for a safe and welcoming faith 
community? Applewood United Church, 
on the Toronto/Mississauga border near 
the QEW, is an Affirming, caring church 
that welcomes the LGBTQ community. We 
offer family programs and a variety of 
worship opportunities, both traditional 
and alternative. You’ll find a safe-space 
youth group, adult interest groups, and a 
variety of music styles. Room for all!

2067 Stanfield Road,  
Mississauga,   L4Y 1R4
Phone:                                905 277 4162

Website:               www applewoodunited ca

Religious Groups & Services: Toronto



57

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

56

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Roofing — Sex Shops: Toronto

Metropolitan Community Church 
of Toronto
MCC Toronto is a vibrant and accepting 
open faith LGBTQ+ church who rise up for 
human rights and social injustice. All are 
welcome.

115 Simpson Avenue,  
Toronto, ON  M4K 1A1
Phone:                                416 406 6228

E-mail:                      info@mcctoronto com

Website:                    www mcctoronto com

See ad page 56

ROOFING

Toronto Roofing Industries Ltd.
Specializing in Shingle and Flat Roof 
replacement and Roof repairs since 2004.

280 Commissioners Street,  
Toronto, ON  M4M 1A4
Phone:                                416 694 0906

E-mail:       info@torontoroofingindustries com

Website:     www torontoroofingindustries com

SEX SHOPS

CockBlock Toys™
CockBlock™ is a hot new way to have sex.

403-110 Cumberland Street, Toronto, 
Ontario N3E 1B6
Phone:                                437 886 6446

E-mail:                   info@cockblocktoys com 

Website:                 www cockblocktoys com

Tile: Toronto



58 59

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

TILE

Ceramic Tile World
Over 25 Years in Business!

25 Bermondsey Road,  
Toronto ON M4B 1Z7
Phone:                                416 752 4446

E-mail:                 info@ceramictileworld com

Website:              www ceramictileworld com

See ad page 57

TOURS

Go Tours Canada
11 Gristmill Lane

Toronto, Ontario P1H 2J6
Phone:                                416 677 3831

E-mail:                admin@gotourscanada com

Website:                www gotourscanada com

TRANSGENDER CLOTHING

urBasics Inc
We offer a curated collection of gender 
expression gear for any point along or 
outside of the gender spectrum and for 
various stages of transition.

(By appointment only)

174 Spadina AvenueToronto, ON  L0S1J0
E-mail:                             info@urbasics ca

Website:                          www urbasics ca

See ad page 58

VETERINARIANS

Metro Animal Hospital
Locally owned and operated serving pets 
and their owners since 1978.

2646 Danforth Avenue,  
Toronto, ON  M4C 1L7
Phone:                                416 698 3838

Website:           www metroanimalhospital ca

See ad page 59

Riverdale Animal Hospital
Dogs, cats, birds and exotics welcome.

901 Danforth Ave., Toronto, ON  M4J 1L8
Phone:                                416 465 4655

E-mail:                      riverdaleah@yahoo ca

Website:   www theriverdaleanimalhospital com

See ad page 59

WATERPROOFING

GJ MacRae Foundation Repair – 
Since 1975
Got a wet basement?  
Go to www.wetbasements.com

Licensed Specialists in Basement 
Waterproofing & Structural Foundation 
Repair.

Underpinnng – Basement Lowering

Home of the Transferable Warranty.

Available All Year.

Knowledge Integrity Longevity

Quality Workmanship Guaranteed!

TIP: Prevent Basement Leaks! Clean and 
maintain your eaves trough & downspouts 
twice yearly!

Watch us on YouTube@GJMacRae

Mississauga, ON
Phone:             905 824 2557, Mississauga, ON

Toll-free:                            1 800 361 3108

E-mail:               noreen@wetbasements com

Website:                www wetbasements com

See ad page 88

Tile — Waterproofing: Toronto

WEB DESIGN

INspired Creative
Creatively promoting & marketing Your 
business.
Phone:                                905 231 9722

E-mail:               inquires@inspiredcreative ca

Website:                 www inspiredcreative ca

WEDDING SERVICES

El-Farouk Khaki - Marriage 
Officiant
Creating a secular/spiritual/interfaith/
Muslim celebration of your love & truth.
Phone:                                416 955 4800

E-mail:                 elfarouk khaki@yahoo com

Website:                                             
                           www allseasonsweddings com/

wedding-officiants/profile/el-farouk-khaki

Web Design — Wedding Services: Toronto

Your LGBTQ World Got BiggerYour LGBTQ World Got Bigger

Your Ultimate Guide for 1000s of Your Ultimate Guide for 1000s of 
listings of LGBTQ friendly businesses listings of LGBTQ friendly businesses 

in Canada, USA, and Mexico in Canada, USA, and Mexico 

Always check out Always check out 
www.thepinkpagesdirectory.comwww.thepinkpagesdirectory.com



61

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

60

j Celebrating 34 years j

Pegasus Hospitality Group
Pegasus Hospitality Group has defined our 
distinctive premier collection of venues 
with landmark sites such as Toronto's 
historic waterfront venue, Palais Royale 
Ballroom, the trendy and luxurious Grand 
Luxe Event Boutique, the enchanting 
Mississauga Harding Waterfront Estate 
mansion and our Food Studio Catering 
and Mobile Food Studio.

From concept to finish, Pegasus 
Hospitality Group will design and execute 
every element of your event flawlessly. 
The menus are customized, our service 
precise and the cuisine, impeccable.

1601 Lake Shore Blvd.W.

Toronto, Ontario M6C 3C1
Phone:                                416 533 7600

E-mail:                        info@palaisroyale ca

Website:              www pegasushospitality ca

See ad page 9

WINDOWS & DOORS

Gator Custom Windows Ltd.
Your complete window and door store 
since 1979- helping home owners, 
contractors, renovators and architects. 
Suppliers of the Finest materials, High 
Standards and Energy Efficient Windows 
and Doors with our professional 
installation. We are here to assist you in 
all of your window and door purchasing 
decisions and we are more than happy to 
answer all your questions.

299 Danforth Road, Toronto, ON  M1L 3X2
Phone:                                416 691 5400

E-mail:           info@gatorcustomwindows com

Website:                www gatorwindows com

See ad page 60

Windows & Doors: Toronto

Your LGBTQ World Your LGBTQ World 
Got BiggerGot Bigger

Your Ultimate Guide for 1000s Your Ultimate Guide for 1000s 
of listings of LGBTQ friendly of listings of LGBTQ friendly 

businesses in Canada, USA, and businesses in Canada, USA, and 
Mexico Mexico 

Always check out Always check out 
www.thepinkpagesdirectory.comwww.thepinkpagesdirectory.com



ACCOMMODATIONS

Toronto Marriott Markham
Toronto Marriott Markham sits in the 
center of downtown Markham and 
is within walking distance of trendy 
restaurants, technology hubs and 
multicultural, family-friendly events.
Phone:                                905 489 1400

Toll-free:                            1 888 236 2427

Website:            www marriott com/markham

See ad page 18

BARS & CLUBS

Club 717
The Hottest LGBTQ+ Social Club in 
Durham Region Since 1986.

717 Wilson Rd S Unit #7,  
Oshawa, ON  L1H 6E9
Phone:                                905 434 4297

Website:                        www club717 com

See ad page 63

COMMUNITY GROUPS & SERVICES

Prideline Durham
Prideline Durham is a telephone support 
helpline designed to meet the unique 
needs of the LGBTQ community.  The 
specially trained volunteers who answer 
the calls provide:  emotional support, crisis 
de-escalation, emergency intervention 
and community referral information.  
Prideline Durham operates daily from 
6pm – 10pm.   Prideline Durham is here.  
Call Us – Let’s Talk It Out

Mailing Address: 306 Brock Street North, 
Whitby, ON  L1N 4H7
Phone:                                905 430 3511

Toll-free:                            1 855 877 7433

Fax:                                   905 430 1381

Website:         www distresscentredurham com

See ad page 63

63

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

62

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Accommodations — Community Groups & Services

A

Accommodations 63

B

Bars & Clubs 63

C

Community Groups & Services 63

F

Financial Services 64

G

Graphic Design 64

H

Health & Wellness 65

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 
Supports 65

I

Insurance 65

L

Landscaping 65

M

Mortgages 65

W

Web Design 65

YORK/DURHAM



65

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

64

j Celebrating 34 years j

Financial Services — Graphic Design: York/Durham Health & Wellness — Insurance: York/Durham

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Investors Group Financial Services 
— Helene Ata
As your Investors Group Consultant I am 
personally committed to understanding 
your needs and providing you with 
in-depth analysis and personalized 
solutions. With the support of a wide 
range of highly qualified financial 
experts in investment, tax and retirement 
planning here at Investors Group, I’ll help 
you keep abreast of increasing changes in 
the financial services industry.

305 Milner Ave #701, Toronto ON
Phone:                                416 292 7229

Mobile:                               416 919 3669

Toll-free:                            1 800 848 7229

E-mail:                            helene ata@ig ca

Website:                                              
www investorsgroup com/en/helene ata/about

See ad page 64

GRAPHIC DESIGN

INspired Creative
Creatively promoting & marketing Your 
business.
Phone:                                905 231 9722

E-mail:               inquires@inspiredcreative ca

Website:                 www inspiredcreative ca

See ad page 70

HEALTH & WELLNESS

Isagenix, Kim Dobie - Independent 
Associate
Our health is our greatest personal 
asset. Which is why better wellness 
opportunities should be accessible to 
everyone. Isagenix makes that possible.

Give me a call to discuss how I can help 
you get started on your wellness journey.
Phone:                                416 529 1118

E-mail:                   kim dobie@sympatico ca

Website:           www kimvdobie isagenix com

See ad page 65

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

AIDS Committee of Durham 
Region
The AIDS Committee of Durham provides 
HIV/AIDS related services to the infected, 
affected and general population of 
Durham.

115 Simcoe Street South,  
Oshawa, ON  L1H 4G7
Phone:                                905 576 1445

E-mail:                      info@aidsdurham com

Website:                   www aidsdurham com

CAYR Community Connections - 
People Supporting People
HIV care and support, Harm Reduction 
services, LGBTQ social spaces.

10909 Yonge Street, Suite 203,  
Richmond Hill, ON  L4C 3E3
Phone:                                905 884 0613

Toll-free:                            1-800 243 7717

E-mail:                             info@cayrcc org

Website:                           www cayrcc org

INSURANCE

Investors Group Financial Services 
— Helene Ata
As your Investors Group Consultant I am 
personally committed to understanding 
your needs and providing you with 
in-depth analysis and personalized 
solutions. With the support of a wide 
range of highly qualified financial 
experts in investment, tax and retirement 
planning here at Investors Group, I’ll help 
you keep abreast of increasing changes in 
the financial services industry.

305 Milner Ave #701, Toronto, ON
Phone:                                416 292 7229

Mobile:                               416 919 3669

Toll-free:                            1 800 848 7229

E-mail:                            helene ata@ig ca

Website:                                              
www investorsgroup com/en/helene ata/about

See ad page 64



66

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Landscaping — Web Design: York/Durham

LANDSCAPING

Beaver Valley Stone Limited
Quality Landscaping Products for 
Contractors and the “Do It Yourselfer”.

8081 Woodbine Ave.,  
Markham, ON  L3R 2P1
Phone:                                416 222 2424

Fax:                                   905 886 5795

E-mail:               info@beavervalleystone com

Website:            www beavervalleystone com

See ad page 66

MORTGAGES

Investors Group Financial Services 
— Helene Ata
As your Investors Group Consultant I am 
personally committed to understanding 
your needs and providing you with 
in-depth analysis and personalized 
solutions. With the support of a wide 
range of highly qualified financial 
experts in investment, tax and retirement 
planning here at Investors Group, I’ll help 
you keep abreast of increasing changes in 
the financial services industry.

305 Milner Ave #701, Toronto, ON
Phone:                                416 292 7229

Mobile:                               416 919 3669

Toll-free:                            1 800 848 7229

E-mail:                            helene ata@ig ca

Website:                                              
www investorsgroup com/en/helene ata/about

See ad page 65

WEB DESIGN

INspired Creative
Creatively promoting & marketing Your 
business.
Phone:                                905 231 9722

E-mail:               inquires@inspiredcreative ca

Website:                 www inspiredcreative ca

See ad page 70

     

647-283-1093
design@marisacarnovale.com  

Date: Jan 01, 2023
Filename_ Version#
2586_BV_Insp i re  Med ia  AD p ink  pages w5.25xh1.75_CLR_01

Client: BEAVER VALLEY Built By:
Desc: Artist: MC
Supplier: Acct. Mgr:

Trim: 5.25"W x1.75"H # Colours: 4C
Safety/Live: 0" x 0"

  File Built at: 100% (1:1)
PMS PMS

A WIDE SELECTION OF  
NATURAL STONE AND  

PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS

The Pink Pages The Pink Pages 
DirectoryDirectory

Check 1000s of online listings Check 1000s of online listings 
for LGBTQ friendly businesses  for LGBTQ friendly businesses  
in Canada, USA and Mexico!in Canada, USA and Mexico!

www thepinkpagesdirectory comwww thepinkpagesdirectory com

NORTHUMBERLAND 
+ KAWARTHA

HALIBURTON 
HIGHLANDS

NORTHUMBERLAND + KAWARTHA
A

Accommodations 68

H

Health & Wellness 68

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 
Supports 68

I

Insurance 69

HALIBURTON HIGHLANDS
A

Accommodations 69

H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 
Supports 69

R

Real Estate 69



INSURANCE

Allen Insurance Group
Dedicated to provide superior insurance 
and financial solutions to protect your 
future.

45 Dominion Street, Box 189,  
Warkworth, ON  K0K 3K0
Phone:                                705 924 2632

Toll-free:                            1 877 924 2632

Website:                   www alleninsurance ca

See ad page 69

HALIBURTON HIGHLANDS

ACCOMODATIONS

Sunny Rock Bed and Breakfast 
Haliburton Highlands
Luxury upscale cottage country 
accommodations, nature, adventure, WiFi 
detox, experiences galore.
Phone:                                705 286 4922

E-mail:                       info@sunnyrockbb ca

Website:                     www sunnyrockbb ca

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

PARN – Your Community AIDS 
Resource Network
Providing support and health promotion 
for people living with and affected by HIV
Phone:                                705-749-9110

Toll-free:                            1-800-361-2895

E-mail:                       getinfomed@parn ca

Website:                              www parn ca

See ad page 68

REAL ESTATE

Julie Pie Real Estate
Buying or Selling, Make it Easy as Pie!

Here to help you with the home or 
property you are looking for!
Phone:                                905 970 4567

E-mail:              juliepierealestate@gmail com

Website:                         www juliepie com

See ad page 86

69

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

68

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Northumberland + Kawartha Haliburton Highlands 

NORTHUMBERLAND 
+ KAWARTHA

ACCOMMODATIONS

Days Inn and Suites, Lindsay
Rated #1 on Tripadvisor and across 
Canada. Free breakfast, indoor pool.

134 Angeline Street South,  
Lindsay, ON  K9A 3L6
Phone:                                705 328 0100

E-mail:            frontdesk@daysinnlindsay com

Website:                www daysinnlindsay com

See ad page 68

HEALTH & WELLNESS

Isagenix, Kim Dobie - Independent 
Associate
Our health is our greatest personal 
asset. Which is why better wellness 
opportunities should be accessible to 
everyone. Isagenix makes that possible.

Give me a call to discuss how I can help 
you get started on your wellness journey.
Phone:                                416 529 1118

E-mail:                   kim dobie@sympatico ca

Website:           www kimvdobie isagenix com

See ad page 68

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

PARN - Your Community AIDS 
Resource Network
Providing support and health promotion 
for people living with and affected by HIV
Phone:                                705 749 9110

Toll-free:                            1 800 361 2895

E-mail:                       getinfomed@parn ca

Website:                              www parn ca

See ad page 68



71

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

70

j Celebrating 34 years j

QUINTE WEST

A

Accommodations 72

H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health Supports 73

R

Real Estate 73



HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

Trellis HIV & Community Care
Trellis HIV & Community Care provides 
comprehensive support, education, 
prevention, and Harm Reduction services 
for people living with, at risk of, or 
affected by HIV/AIDS. We are leaders in 
advocating for broader social change to 
reduce stigma and discrimination.

844a Princess Street,  
Kingston, ON  K7L 1G5
Phone:                                613 545 3698

Toll-free:                            1 800 565 2209

Website:                         www trellishiv ca

REAL ESTATE

Barb Guiden, Broker, RE/MAX 
Finest Realty Inc.
“Guiden” you towards Great decisions, 
Kingston a place to call home.
Phone:                                613 541 8171

Website:                    www barbguiden com

73

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

72

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Accommodations: Quinte West HIV, Sexual & Mental Health Supports — Real Estate

ACCOMMODATIONS

Frontenac Club, Kingston
Since 1845 – Renovated 2020

Playful. Elegant. Unexpected.

225 King Street East,  
Kingston ON  K7L 3A7
Phone:                                613 547 6167

Website:                 www frontenacclub com

See ad page 72

The Waring House Restaurant & 
Inn
Historic country inn in the heart of Prince 
Edward County. Offering live music, 
cookery school classes, and delicious 
cuisine. The perfect getaway awaits!

395 Sandy Hook Road, Picton, Ontario 
K0K 2T0
Phone:                                613 476 7492

E-mail:           reservations@waringhouse com

Website:                  www waringhouse com

See ad page 73

Playful. Elegant. Unexpected.
Kingston   |   frontenacclub.com   |   613.547.6167

waringhouse.com (613) 476-7492

Prince Edward CountyPrince Edward County

A Taste of Historic Ontario in 
the Heart of the County

A Taste of Historic Ontario in 
the Heart of the County

Charming Rooms | Cookery School | Live Music | Refined Country CuisineCharming Rooms | Cookery School | Live Music | Refined Country Cuisine

395 Sandy Hook Rd395 Sandy Hook Rd

“Lovely location, great food
and wonderful service.”

“Lovely location, great food
and wonderful service.”

Are you an LGBTQ Are you an LGBTQ 
friendly business? friendly business? 
Tell everyone about your Tell everyone about your 

products and services  and products and services  and 
that you welcome everyone.that you welcome everyone.

advertising@thepinkpagesdirectory.com advertising@thepinkpagesdirectory.com 



75

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

74

j Celebrating 34 years j

A

Accommodations 75

B

Bars & Clubs 75

H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health Supports 75

Accommodations — HIV, Sexual & Mental Health Supports

OTTAWA

ACCOMMODATIONS

Cartier Place Suite Hotel
“One of the Best Buys in Town”

180 Cooper Street, Ottawa, ON  K2P 2L5
Phone:                                613 236 5000

Toll-free:                            1 800 236 8399

E-mail:            reservations@suitedreams com

Website:                   www suitedreams com

See ad page 75

BARS & CLUBS

T’s Pub
Ottawa’s newest all-welcoming pub. Gay 
owned and operated. Never a cover.

323 Somerset Street West,  
Ottawa, ON  K2P 0J8 
Phone:                                613 233 7375

Website:                             www tspub ca

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

AIDS Committee of Ottawa
Confidential services for people living 
with, affected by and at risk of HIV.

19 Main Street, Ottawa, ON  K1S 1A9
Phone:                                613 238 5014

Toll-free:                            1 800 461 2182

Fax:                                   613 238 5014

E-mail:                             info@aco-cso ca

Website:                           www aco-cso ca

See ad page 76



76

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Ottawa

NIAGARA

A

Attractions 78

C

Community Groups & Services 78

H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health Supports 78

R

Restaurants & Take-Out 78

W

Wines & Wineries 78



78 79

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Attractions — Wines & Wineries: Niagara

ATTRACTIONS

Niagara Falls History Museum
Come to the Falls / Fall for the History

5810 Ferry Street,  
Niagara Falls, ON  L2G 1S9
Phone:                                905 358 5082

E-mail:               nfhmuseum@niagarafalls ca

Website:           www niagarafallsmuseums ca

COMMUNITY GROUPS & SERVICES

Pride Niagara
A celebration of Niagara’s sexual and 
gender diverse community and its 
supporters

4 Queen Street, P.O. Box 4020,  
St. Catharines, ON  L2R 3B0
E-mail:                     info@prideniagara com

Website:                   www prideniagara com

See ad page 78

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

Positive Living Niagara
PLN supports people at risk and affected 
by HIV.

120 Queenston St., St. Catharines L2R 2Z3
Phone:                                905 984 8684

E-mail:           info@positivelivingniagara com

Website:         www positivelivingniagara com

RESTAURANTS & TAKE-OUT

The Farmhouse Café at Caroline 
Cellars Winery
Casual wine country cuisine at Caroline 
Cellars Family Estate Winery.

1010 Line 2, Niagara-on-the-Lake, ON L0S 1T0
Phone:                                905 468 8814

E-mail:                justine@carolinecellars com

Website:                 www carolinecellars com

See ad page 78

WINES & WINERIES

Caroline Cellars Winery
Family operated, Open Daily, Wine 
Tasting, Weddings, Same Sex Marriage

1010 Line 2 Road,  
Niagara-on-the-Lake, ON  L0S 1T0
Phone:                                905 468 8814

E-mail:                   info@carolinecellars com

Website:                 www carolinecellars com

See ad page 78

HAMILTON + 
BRANTFORD + BRANT

B

Bathing Suits 83

Beauty Salon 83

C

Community Groups & Services 83

E

Education 83

F

Florists 83

H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 84

M

Mortgages 84

Municipal Government 85

R

Real Estate 85

Restaurants & Take-Out 86



80 81

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Hamilton + Brantford + Brant

Yours Sincerely,

Andrea Horwath
Mayor

On behalf of the City of Hamilton, and my Council colleagues, 

it is my great pleasure to extend greetings to all the readers 

of the 34th editions of The Pink Pages Directory.

Award-winning The Pink Pages Directory has been a trusted

resource for the 2SLGBTQIA+ community since 1989, 

connecting folks with queer-friendly and queer-welcoming 

businesses and services across the country.  

I want to commend the publishers on being such fierce 

advocates and leaders within the queer community. This iconic publication has given voice 

to a community that hasn’t always been allowed to have one. 

Thank you for your ongoing dedication and commitment to ensuring that everyone feels 

safe and welcome in their community.

 

���
��������
�����
������
����������������
����������

LEARN MORE:
HAMILTON.CA



82 83

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Bathing Suits —Florists: Hamilton + Brantford + BrantHamilton + Brantford + Brant

City of Hamilton Emergency Numbers
911 Fire – Ambulance – Police

Hamilton Police Service                                                              905-546-4925
Hamilton Township Fire Station 3                                             905-342-2934
Hamilton Paramedic Services - Station 30                                905-546-3333

Distress Centres
Barrett Centre for Mental Health Crisis Support                  1-844-777-3571
Distress Centre Halton                                                                905-561-5800

Mental Health Crisis Line                                                           905-529-4343

Hospitals
Hamilton Geneal Hospita                                                           905-521-2100
Juravinski Hospital                                                                      905-521-2100
St  Joseph’s Healthcare Hamilton                                              905-522-1155
St  Peter’s Hospital Hamilton                                                     905-777-3837

ES
C

AR
PM

E
N

T

NIAGARA ESCARPMENT

NI
AG

AR
A

HAMILTON
HARBOUR

LAKE ONTARIO
LAC ONTARIO

NIAPENCO
LAKE

CANADIAN PACIFIC
RAILWAY (CPR)

CA

NADIAN PACIFIC
RAILWAY (CPR)

TRANSMISSION LINE

TRANSMISSION LINE

TRANS
M

IS
S

IO
N L

IN
E

TRAN
S

M
IS

SI
O

NL
IN

E
TR

AN
S

M
IS

S
IO

N L
IN

E

TRANSMISSION LINE

TRANSMISSION LINE
TRANSMISSION LINE

CANADIAN NATIONAL (CN)

BARLOW CREEK

STONEY

GR
IN

DST
ONE

SINKHOLE

TWENTY

BIG
C

R
EEK

CREEK

CR
EE

K

SUL PHUR

FAIRC
H

IL
D

CR
EE

K

SPENCER

WELLAND

MILL

CREEK

BRONTE

RIVER

RED
H

IL
L

CREEK

CREEK

CREEK

CREEK

CREEKMILE

CREEK

D
U

N
D

AS
ST

R
EE

T
E

GUELPH LINE

D
U

N
D

AS
ST

R
EE

T

TRINITY
RO

AD

WHITE CHURCH ROAD E

SILVER STREET

U
PP

E
R

C
EN

TE
N

N
IA

L
PA

R
KW

AY

CARLUKE ROAD W

MYERS ROAD

BINBROOK ROAD

TO
W

NLINE
ROAD

OLD BEVERLY
ROAD

MAIN STREET W

CLYDE ROAD

ST. G
EO

RG
E

RO
AD

TY
N

E
S

ID
E

R
O

AD

MUD STREET W

LYNDEN
RO

AD

HANLON PARKWAY

G
R

A
SS

IE
R

O
A

D

D
ER

R
Y

R
O

AD

C
AISTO

R
C

EN
TR

E
R

O
AD

CO OTES DRIVE

RIDGE ROAD

QUEEN

C
A

ISTO
R

VILLE
R

O
AD

MAIN ST E

BRANCHTO
N

RO
AD

GOVERNOR'S
ROAD

BRANT
ROAD

Q
U

EE
N

EL
IZ

AB
ET

H
W

AY

CENTRE ROAD

GARNER ROAD W

MUD STREET E

W
O

O
D

BU
R

N
R

O
AD

RYMAL ROAD E

WILSON
STREET

W

KIRK ROAD

W
ESTO

VER
RO

AD

CA
M

PB
EL

LV
IL

LE
RO

AD

WALKERS
LINE

CEDAR SPRINGS ROAD

N
EB

O
R

O
A

D

BR
IT

AN
N

IA
R

O
AD

YOR K

RO
AD

FL
E

TC
H

E
R

R
O

A
D

APPLEBY
LINE

O
RKNEY

RO
AD

KIRKW
ALL

RO
AD

VALENS
RO

AD

CO
O

PER
RO

AD

FIDDLER'S
G

REEN
RO

AD

W
O

O
DHILL

R
O

AD

KING ROAD

DICKENSON ROAD E

SHEFFIELD
RO

AD

CONCESSION
5 W

SAFARI ROAD

BRO
CK

RO
AD

STONE CHURCH RD E

G
LA

N
C

A
S

TE
R

R
O

A
D

KE
N

ILW
O

R
TH

AV
E

M
O

U
N

TA
IN

BR
O

W

W
E

S
T

5T
H

S
T

8 403

401

407

20

403

6

5

6

5

6

ELIZABETH WAY

BLVD

G
A

R
TH

S
T

403

MILBUROUGH LINE

HOWELL ROAD

SAG
ER

RO
AD

LINCOLN M. ALEXANDER PARKWAY

H A M I LT O N

H A L D I M A N D C O U N T Y

B U R L I N G T O N

B R A N T F O R D

B R A N T

G U E L P H

C
A

M
B

R
ID

G
E

W E S T L I N C O L N

G R I M S B Y

M I L T O N

N O R T H
D U M F R I E S

P U S L I N C H

O A K V I L L E

JOHN C. MUNRO
HAMILTON INT. AIRPORT

JOHN C. MUNRO
AÉROPORT INT. DE HAMILTON

HA LTO N

N I A G A R A

WATER LOO

W E L L I N G T O N

FLAMBOROUGH—GLANBROOK

CAMBRIDGE

HAMILTON
MOUNTAIN

GUELPH

WELLINGTON—HALTON HILLS

MILTON

NIAGARA WEST
NIAGARA-OUEST

HALDIMAND—NORFOLK

HAMILTON WEST—
ANCASTER—DUNDAS
HAMILTON-OUEST—

ANCASTER—DUNDAS

HAMILTON CENTRE
HAMILTON-CENTRE

BURLINGTON

BRANTFORD—BRANT

HAMILTON EAST—STONEY CREEK
HAMILTON-EST—STONEY CREEK

0 52.5 km

CITY OF HAMILTON

Representation Order of 2013
Décret de représentation électorale de 2013

VILLE DE HAMILTON

BATHING SUITS

HAC Swim
HAC Swim is a Canadian made Men’s 
Swimwear company.  HAC Swim features 
four different men’s swim brief styles and 
a large variety of patterns and prints.

70 Sherman Ave North

Hamilton, Ontario L8L 6N4
E-mail:     dholmes@holmesathleticscanada com

Website:                       www hacswim com

BEAUTY SALON

AESTHETICS NINETEEN
Aesthetic Nurse Injector who specializes in 
Botox, Fillers & Fat Dissolving.

598 Concession St, Hamilton, ON  L8V 1B3
Phone:                                289 887 9984

E-mail:            aestheticsnineteen@gmail com

Website:                     www instagram com/
aestheticsnineteen

COMMUNITY GROUPS & SERVICES

Distress Centre Halton
When you need to talk, we’re 
#HereToHear

Burlington: 905-681-1488

Halton Hills/Milton: 905-877-1211

Hamilton: 905-561-5800

Oakville: 905-849-4541
Phone:                                905-561-5800

E-mail:                           rose@dchalton ca

Website:                         www dchalton ca

EDUCATION

OnCourse Education
Expert tutoring in Hamilton. Math, 
science, & unique learners our specialty!

OnCOURSE Education offers award-
winning, expert tutoring in Hamilton in 
a supportive, caring environment.  We 
specialize in math, science and unique 
learning needs from Grades 6-12

775 Upper Wentworth Street, Hamilton, 
Ontario  L9A 4V7
Phone:                                905 525 1234

E-mail:         Jennifer@OnCourseeducation com

Website:           www oncourseeducation com

FLORISTS

Holden’s Florist
Holden’s Florist has been serving the 
Dundas community for over 75 years. 
Now proudly owned and operated by 
Shelby Horsman with the help of her 
family and friends, Holden’s Florist 
continues to be the reliable family-run 
business the community has known and 
loved since 1946. Specializing in everyday 
arrangements, funerals, holidays and 
weddings, Holden’s is committed to 
providing fresh flowers and friendly 
service for all of life’s heartfelt moments

44 York Road, Hamilton, Ontario
Phone:                                905-628-2411

E-mail:                 HoldensFlorist@gmail com

Website:                 www holdenflorists com



85

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

84

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health — Morgages: Hamilton Municipal Government — Real Estate: Hamilton

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

Men4Men
The Men4Men Team offers sexual health 
education and resources to gay, bi, and 
other men who have sex with men.  We 
offer a variety of education, outreach, 
and social support services, as well as a 
Men’s Clinic on the first Tuesday of every 
month from 5-8pm.

140 King Street East, Suite 101,  
Hamilton, ON  L8N 1B2
Phone:                       905 528 0854 Ext 231

E-mail:                 men4men@aidsnetwork ca

Website:                     www aidsnetwork ca

The AIDS Network serving 
Hamilton, Halton, Haldimand-
Norfolk and Brant
The AIDS Network is a registered 
charitable organization that offers 
services to the 1.5 million people living 
in the communities of Hamilton, Halton, 
Haldimand, Norfolk and Brant.  Since 
1986, The AIDS Network has been the 
primary voice for HIV/AIDS prevention, 
education, and support.  Our programs 
and services include counselling/referrals, 
harm reduction, practical supports, food 
programs, training, outreach and more.

Office Hours:  10:00 am to 4:00 pm 
Monday thru Friday

Closed Saturdays, Sundays, and Stat 
Holidays.

101 - 140 King Street East,  
Hamilton, ON  L8N 1B2
Toll-free:                            1 866 563 0563

E-mail:                       info@aidsnetwork ca

Website:                     www aidsnetwork ca

MORTGAGES

LINDSAY STOKOE – MORTGAGE 
AGENT AT MORTGAGE TEACHER
Looking to purchase a home, refinance, 
discuss rates, or invest? Being who you 
are will never be a condition of approval. 
Let's connect!
Phone:                                905 537 1313

E-mail:            lstokoe@mortgageteacher com

Website:                 www lindsaystokoe com

See ad page 84

MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT

City of Hamilton
The official listing for the Corporation of 
the City of Hamilton.

71 Main Street West, Hamilton

Ontario L8P 4Y5
Phone:                         905 546 CITY (2489)

E-mail:                           info@hamilton ca

Website:                         www hamilton ca

See ad page 81

REAL ESTATE

Coldwell Banker Mel Koseleci
My name is Meltem, and I’d love to be 
your realtor for life. Whether you’re 
looking to buy your starter home or your 
forever home, I can help. Ask me how. 
With my experience, attention to detail, 
and sensitivity to client needs, I can guide 
you through the process of buying or 
selling your home. Let’s chat and explore 
the possibilities of working together.

318 Dundurn Street South

Hamilton, Ontario L2H 1H4
Phone:                                905 308 4635

E-mail:                      meltemkv@gmail com

Website:               www meltemkoseleci com

Isaacs Property Management
Hello! I, Helena Isaacs, am a realtor with 
over 25yrs experience in both commercial 
and residential real estate transactions 
and management. I would love to help 
you with any questions you have, or with 
your real estate needs! Please call my cell 
direct or email me, I welcome all your 
inquiries!

1153 Lockhart Road, Burlington,

Ontario L7S 1G8
Phone:                                905-399-4043 

E-mail:                 helena@allpropertysold ca

Website:                  www allpropertysold ca

See ad page 85

Julie Pie Real Estate
Buying or Selling, Make it Easy as Pie!

Here to help you with the home or 
property you are looking for!
Phone:                                905 970 4567

E-mail:              juliepierealestate@gmail com

Website:                         www juliepie com

See ad page 86

Martinus and Team, Sothebys 
Realty
Martinus and his team take a hands-on 
approach to helping clients buy, sell, and 
lease both residential and commercial real 
estate throughout the greater Hamilton 
area. Thanks to a deep knowledge of the 
area, endless energy, and a love for people 
and properties, Martinus has quickly 
become one of the top agents in the 
Hamilton area!

2 Young Street, Hamilton, Ontario L2G 1S9
Phone:                                905 537 4819

E-mail:             mgeleynse@sothebysrealty ca

Website:                         www martinus ca



86 87

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Restaurants & Take-Out: Hamilton + Branford + Brant

RESTAURANTS & TAKE-OUT

Charred Rotisserie House
We are an independent family owned 
and operated rotisserie house. All our 
products are made in-house and all 
chicken is locally sourced, free run, and 
Halal certified.  We roast our chicken fresh 
over a flaming bed of hardwood charcoal 
to deliver that delicious "Charred" flavour 
and baste it in our homemade piri piri 
sauce.

244 James Street North,  
Hamilton, Ontario P1H 2N8
Phone:                                289 396 0662

E-mail:                             info@charred ca

Website:                           www charred ca

See ad page 86

HALTON + PEEL

HURON + WELLINGTON + 
WATERLOO

SOUTHWESTERN 
ONTARIO

HALTON + PEEL 
A

Accommodation 88

F

Foundation Repair 88

H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 
Supports 88

R

Real Estate 89

W

Waterproofing 89

HURON + WELLINGTON + WATERLOO
H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 89

T

Travel 89

SOUTHWESTERN ONTARIO
H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 
Supports 90



88 89

j Celebrating 34 years j j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Halton + Peel Huron + Wellington + Waterloo

HALTON + PEEL

ACCOMMODATION

Residence & Conference Centre – 
Brampton
Private 2 bedroom suites, kitchenette, 3 
piece bath, free parking

7897 McLaughlin Road,  
Brampton L6Y 5H9
Toll-free:                            1 855 782 9722

E-mail:                     kmclellan@stayrcc com

Website:             www stayrcc com/brampton

FOUNDATION REPAIR

GJ MacRae Foundation Repair – 
Since 1975
Got a wet basement?

Go to www.wetbasements.com

Licensed Specialists in Basement 
Waterproofing & Structural Foundation 
Repair. Underpinnng – Basement 
Lowering. Home of the Transferable 
Warranty. Available All Year. 

Knowledge Integrity Longevity

Quality Workmanship Guaranteed!

TIP: Prevent Basement Leaks! Clean and 
maintain your eaves trough & downspouts 
twice yearly!

Watch us on YouTube@GJMacRae
Phone:             905 824 2557, Mississauga, ON

Toll-free:                            1 800 361 3108

E-mail:               noreen@wetbasements com

Website:                www wetbasements com

See ad page 88

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

Moyo Health & Community 
Services (Formerly Peel HIV/AIDS 
Network)
Moyo (previously known as Peel HIV/
AIDS Network) has provided a growing 
array of health promotion, education, 
social and support services for people 
living with, affected by, and at systemic 
risk of HIV. Through collaborative efforts 
and effective service delivery, Moyo has 
become the leading HIV/AIDS service 
provider for Peel’s communities of 
Mississauga, Brampton and Caledon.

7700 Hurontario Street, Unit 601 
Brampton, ON  L6Y 4M3
Phone:                                905 361 0523

Toll-free:                            1 866 896 8700

E-mail:                               info@moyo ca

Website:                         www moyohcs ca

REAL ESTATE

Julie Pie Real Estate
Buying or Selling, Make it Easy as Pie!

Here to help you with the home or 
property you are looking for!
Phone:                                905 970 4567

E-mail:              juliepierealestate@gmail com

Website:                         www juliepie com

See ad page 86

WATERPROOFING

GJ MacRae Foundation Repair – 
Since 1975
Got a wet basement?

Go to www.wetbasements.com

Licensed Specialists in Basement 
Waterproofing & Structural Foundation 
Repair. Underpinnng – Basement 
Lowering. Home of the Transferable 
Warranty. Available All Year. 

Knowledge Integrity Longevity

Quality Workmanship Guaranteed!

TIP: Prevent Basement Leaks! Clean and 
maintain your eaves trough & downspouts 
twice yearly!

Watch us on YouTube@GJMacRae
Phone:             905 824 2557, Mississauga, ON

Toll-free:                            1 800 361 3108

E-mail:               noreen@wetbasements com

Website:                www wetbasements com

See ad page 88

HURON + WELLINGTON + WATERLOO

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

ARCH HIV/AIDS Resources & 
Community Health, Guelph
ARCH collaborates with communities 
to deliver prevention and education 
programming to populations at risk for 
HIV. We also offer care, treatment and 
support for people living with HIV and 
AIDS.

77 Westmount Drive, Unit 110,  
Guelph, ON  N1H 5J1
Phone:                                519 763 2255

Toll-free:                            1 800 282 4505

E-mail:                     director@archguelph ca

Website:                       www archguelph ca

TRAVEL

Olga with Northstar Travel
Olga is an independent travel agent 
with Northstar Travel based in Brantford, 
Ontario. Specializes in providing 
exceptional service for leisure and 
group travel across various destinations, 
including the Caribbean, Mexico, Central 
and South America, Europe, and the 
USA. With her extensive expertise and 
knowledge, Olga ensures her clients have 
unforgettable experiences tailored to 
their preferences and needs.

95 Third Concession Rd

Toronto, Ontario L2E 7M8
Phone:                                519 774 2670

E-mail:                    olga@northstartravel ca

Website:         www northstartravel ca/agent/
C8009C/Olga-Leonetti



90 91

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Southwestern Ontario

SOUTHWESTERN ONTARIO

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

Regional HIV/AIDS Connection 
Providing services to people living with, 
affected by or at risk for, HIV and HCV. All 
services are free and confidential. Serving 
Perth, Huron, Oxford, Lambeth, Elgin and 
Middlesex counties.

186 King Street, Unit 30

London N6A 1C7
Phone:                                519 434 1601

Toll-free:                            1 866 920 1601

E-mail:                 info@hivaidsconnection ca

Website:               www hivaidsconnection ca

The Pink Pages The Pink Pages 
DirectoryDirectory

Check 1000s of online listings Check 1000s of online listings 
for LGBTQ friendly businesses  for LGBTQ friendly businesses  
in Canada, USA and Mexico!in Canada, USA and Mexico!

www thepinkpagesdirectory comwww thepinkpagesdirectory com

BRUCE PENINSULA + SOUTHERN 
GEORGIAN BAY + LAKE SIMCOE
R

Real Estate 92

NORTHERN ONTARIO
H

HIV, Sexual & Mental Health 
Supports 92

BRUCE PENINSULA + 
SOUTHERN GEORGIAN 
BAY + LAKE SIMCOE

MUSKOKA + 
ALGONQUIN

NORTHERN ONTARIO



93

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

92

j Celebrating 34 years j

Bruce Peninsula — Muskoka + Algonquin

BRUCE PENINSULA + SOUTHERN 
GEORGIAN BAY + LAKE SIMCOE

REAL ESTATE

Royal Lepage In Touch Realty Inc, 
Brokerage – Michelle Lacroix, 
Sales Representative
If you are looking for a waterfront 
property, vacation home or cottage in 
the Georgian Bay areas of Tiny and Tay 
Township, Midland or Penetanguishene, 
call me today.

I offer more than 30 years experience 
in the Real Estate Industry, a wealth 
of knowledge, pay attention to detail, 
recognize that clients needs differ, and 
am committed to the highest standards of 
ethical practice.

9293 Highway 93, Unit 100

Midland ON L4R 4K4
Phone:                                705 528 8381

E-mail:                     mlacroix@bconnex net

Website:               www buygeorgianbay com

NORTHERN ONTARIO

HIV, SEXUAL & MENTAL HEALTH 
SUPPORTS

North Bay Pride
PO Box 204

North Bay, Ontario
E-mail:           fiertenorthbaypride@gmail com

Website:                   www northbaypride ca

Facebook: https://www facebook com/
NorthBayPrideLGBTTIQQ2SA

AIDS Committee of North Bay & 
Area – HIV / Hepatitis C / Harm 
Reduction
Community-based, NPO providing HIV 
services and treatment, hepatitis C service 
and treatment, 2SLGBTQ+ resources, 
counselling, education, outreach and 
harm reduction supplies. Specific 
programs are offered for 2SLGBTQ+ 
seniors, MSM support and outreach, 
women living with HIV/AIDS, and Safer 
Spaces training and assessments.

102-147 McIntyre St. W.

North Bay, ON P1B 2Y5
Phone:                                705 497 3560

Toll-free:                            1 800 387 3701

Fax:                                   705 497 7850

E-mail:                        oaacnba@gmail com

Website:                  www aidsnorthbay com

See ad page 92

QUÉBEC /
MONTRÉAL



94 95

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

94 95

www.lespagesroses.ca j Merci de nous faire #1 dans les médias LGBT2S+ j

94

www.lespagesroses.ca

95

Editeur Antoine Elhashem 
Directeur général Kim Dobie 
Directeur artistique Mychol Scully 
Publicité Consultants  
Carolyn Burtch, Adam Sluski, Molly Gavin
Conseil juridique de cabinet 
Jerry Herszkopf Law

Publié par  
INspired Media Inc. 
Exploitation: INspiredCreative, votre 
guichet unique pour tous vos marketing, la 
publicité, les besoins de design graphique 
et web. Les éditeurs de L’annuaire Pages 
Pose, PinkPlayMags, Le Biz Magazine Locale 
et theBUZZ.
www.inspiredmediainc.ca
www.inspiredcreative.ca
www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com
www.pinkplaymags.com
www.thebuzzmag.ca
www.onthecouch.ca
www.thelocalbizmagazine.ca

Adresse postale
205–1691 Pickering Parkway 
Pickering, ON   L1V 5L9

Pour nous contacter 
416.926.9588 ou 905.231.9722
Nous aimons entendre parler de vous. S’il vous 
plaît envoyer vos commentaires, questions ou 
d’autres questions à:   
publisher@thepinkpagesdirectory.com

Pour les demandes de publicité: 
advertising@thepinkpagesdirectory.com 

Avis: INspired Media Inc., ses divisions, ses 
publications et d’affiliation, les éditeurs, les auteurs, 
les photographes, les vendeurs, les artistes graphiques 
et de production ne doit avoir ni obligation, ni 
responsabilité à toute personne ou entité à l’égard de 
la perte ou des dommages monétaires ou émotionnel 
causé, ou prétendument causé, directement ou 
indirectement, par l’information ou les revendications 
contenues dans la présente publication.

Tous droits réservés. Toute copie du contenu de cette 
publication en tout ou en partie, est interdite, sauf 
autorisation par les éditeurs

34ème Édition
Desservant la région du Grand Toronto, l'Ontario et Montréal

et tout le Canada, les États-Unis et le Mexique en ligne

Une année de plus et nous célébrerons les 35 ans du Pink 
Pages Directory, l'une des ressources les plus importantes, les 
plus anciennes et les plus respectées de notre communauté 
2SLGBTQIA+ (et récemment nommée par l'Université de Berkeley 
comme l'une des 9 meilleures plateformes pour atteindre la 
communauté queer. ).

J'ai été impliqué dans cet incroyable annuaire pendant de 
nombreuses années chez les anciens éditeurs, avant de le reprendre 
chez INspired Media il y a 18 ans. Cela a été l’un des plus grands 
plaisirs de ma vie de travailler là-dessus. Au fil des années, j'ai 
travaillé et vu notre équipe aider des milliers d'entreprises et 
d'organisations à se connecter de manière authentique avec notre 
communauté. J’ai toujours eu le sentiment que ce que nous faisons 
en ouvrant des portes est spécial.

Mais l’année dernière a été encore plus spéciale. Nous avons 
d’abord travaillé sur et lancé un tout nouveau site Web pour 
nous emmener vers l’avenir. La navigation est plus facile et, 
esthétiquement, je suis ravi de ce que notre directeur artistique a 
créé. J'espère que vous apprécierez l'expérience à chaque fois que 
vous visitez le site.

Nous avons également accéléré notre expansion en Amérique du 
Nord, avec des membres de notre équipe nous rejoignant dans 
différentes provinces et États, pour aider davantage d'entreprises 
et davantage de communautés queer à se connecter. Nous avons 
ajouté à notre forte présence sur Facebook, une nouvelle plateforme 
Instagram en pleine croissance. DE PLUS, nous avons lancé 
le podcast The Pink Pages Directory et avons eu d'excellentes 
discussions avec des propriétaires d'entreprise et des experts.

En attendant une année encore plus belle à venir, et merci de 
toujours soutenir les médias queer et les entreprises amicales et 
détenues par les queers.

N'oubliez pas que nous sommes là pour la communauté, donc si 
vous avez besoin de nous, n'hésitez pas à nous contacter.

Salutations chaleureuses,

Antoine Elhashem 
Éditeur



96 97

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

96 97

j Célébration de 34 ans j j Merci de nous faire #1 dans les médias LGBT2S+ j

Numéros d’urgence
9-1-1 Ambulance, Feu/Fire, Police

Santé et police
Urgence Santé  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.723.5600
Sûreté du Québec   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.310.4141
Montreal Police . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.280.2222

Les enfants et la maltraitance des enfants
Kids Help Phone  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .1 800.668.6868
Youth Protection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.896.3100
Tel-jeunes   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.228.2266
Youth Social Emergency   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.896.3300

Autres numéros importants
Sexual Assault  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.934.4504
Alcoholics Anonymous  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.376.9230
Depressed Anonymous  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.278.2130
Drugs: Help and Referrals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.527.2626
Gay Line  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.866.0103
Gambling: Help and Referrals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.527.0140
Parents Line   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.288.5555
Outremangeurs Anonymes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 514.490.1939 1 877.509.1939
Suicide-action Montréal (24hrs) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.723.4000
Tel Aide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.935.1101
Spousal Abuse  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.873.9010

Hôpitaux
Centre Hospitalier de Lachine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.637.2351
Centre Hospitalier de LaSalle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.362.8000
St. Mary Hospital Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.345.3511
Verdun General Hospital  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.362.1000
Montreal Children’s Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.412.4400
Montreal General Hospital  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.934.1934
Royal Victoria Hospital  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.934.1934
Maisonneuve-Rosemont Hospital . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.252.3400
Hôpital du Sacré-Cœur de Montréal   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .514.338.2222
Hôpital Sainte-Justine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .514.345.4931



98 99

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

98 99

www.lespagesroses.ca j Merci de nous faire #1 dans les médias LGBT2S+ j

Table des matières 
B

Bars et Clubs 100

E

Éleveurs de chiens 101

G

Groupes Communautaires et Services 101

H

Hébergement 102

Hébergement - Ontario 102

L

Lieu de l’événement 103

Location de voiture 103

P

Professeurs d'anglais langue seconde   
 103

R

Restaurants 104

S

Sex Shops 104

Soutiens en matière de VIH, de santé 
sexuelle et mentale 105



100 101

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

100 101

j Célébration de 34 ans j j Merci de nous faire #1 dans les médias LGBT2S+ j

Bars et Clubs: Montréal Groupes Communautaires et Services: Montréal

BARS ET CLUBS

Aigle Noir (The Black Eagle)

1315, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 2H4
Téléphone:                           514 529 0040 

Site Internet:                                         
www facebook com/Bar Aigle Noir

Bar le Cocktail

1669, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 2J5
Téléphone:                           514 597 0814

Site Internet:              www barlecocktail com

BBCM Foundation

2259, ave Old Orchard, Montreal, 
Québec, Canada  H4A 3A7
Téléphone:                         t  514 875 7026

Site Internet:                      www bbcm org

Voir annonce la page 117

Cabaret Mado

1115, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 3J4
Téléphone:                           514 525 7566

Site Internet:                    www mado qc ca

Campus

1111, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 2G6
Téléphone:                           514 526 3616

Site Internet:                www campusmtl com

Club Unity

1171, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 2e, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 2G8
Téléphone:                           514 523 2777

Site Internet:       www clubunitymontreal com

Complexe Sky 

1474, rue Sainte-Catherine Est 

Montréal, Québec H2L 2J1 
Téléphone :                          514 529 6969

Site Internet:              www complexesky com

District Video Lounge 

1365 rue Ste-Catherine Est,

Montréal Québec H2L 2H7 
Téléphone:                             438 387 3622

Site Internet:       www districtvideolounge com

Le Date Karaoke

1218 St Catherine St E, Montreal, 
Québec  H2L 2G9
Téléphone:                           514 521 1242

Site Internet:            www ledatekaraoke com

Saloon

1333, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 2H4
Téléphone:                           514 522 1333

Site Internet:                    www lesaloon ca

Stock Bar

1171, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 2G8
Téléphone:                           514 842 1336

Site Internet:                  www stockbar com

Stud Montréal

1812, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2K 2H3
Téléphone:                           514 598 8243

Site Internet:                   www studbar com

ÉLEVEURS DE CHIENS

Golden Puppy Love

Chiots Golden Doodle, Golden & 
Red Retriever multigénérationnels 
depuis 1999. Élevé en Ontario avec 
livraison à Montréal.

Montreal Québec
Phone:                                519 591 9951

E-mail:         goldenpuppylove519@gmail com

Website:               www goldenpuppylove ca

Voir annonce la page 35

GROUPES COMMUNAUTAIRES ET 
SERVICES

AlterHéros

1500 av. Atwater, CP 56073 Succ. 
Alexis-Nihon, Montréal, Québec, 
Canada  H3Z 1X5
Téléphone:                           514 360 1320

Site Internet:                www alterheros com

Arc-en-ciel d’Afrique

576 rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Bureau 104, Montréal, Québec, 
Canada   
H2L 2E1
Téléphone:                           514 373 1953

Site Internet:         www arcencieldafrique org

CCGLM – Centre communautaire 
des Gais et des lesbiennes de 
Montréal

2075, rue Plessis, bureau 110, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2L 2Y4
Téléphone:                           514 528 8424

Site Internet:                      www ccglm org

Centre de solidarité lesbienne

4126, rue St-Denis, bureau 301, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2W 2M5
Téléphone:                           514 526 2452

Site Internet:      www solidaritelesbienne qc ca

Chambre de commerce gaie du 
Québec

372 Rue, Sainte-Catherine Ouest, 
bureau 303.3, Montréal, Québec  
H3B 1A2
Téléphone:                           514 522 1885

Site Internet:                    www cclgbtq org

Chœur en Jazz 

Montréal, Québec 
Téléphone :                          514 271 9311 

Site Internet:             www choeurenjazz com

Chœur gai de Montréal

1710, rue Beaudry, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2L 3E7
Site Internet:                      www cgdm org

Coalition Des Familles LGBT
Téléphone:                           514 878 7600

Website:                    www familleslgbt org



102 103

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

102 103

www.lespagesroses.ca j Merci de nous faire #1 dans les médias LGBT2S+ j

Hébergement — Location de voiture: Montréal Professeurs d'anglais langue seconde — Restaurants

Fierté Montréal

260, rue Sainte-Catherine Est, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2X 1L4
Téléphone:                           514 903 6193

Site Internet:      www fiertemontrealpride com

Gai écoute

CP 1006, succursale C, Québec, 
Canada  H2L 4V2
Téléphone:                           514 866 0103 

Toll Free:                                        1 888 505 1010

Site Internet:                  www gaiecoute org

GRIS / Montréal

CP 476, succursale C, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2L 4K4
Téléphone:                           514 590 0016

Site Internet:                          www gris ca

HÉBERGEMENT

Alexandrie Hostel Montreal

1750, rue Amherst, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2L 3L6
Téléphone:                           514 525 9420

Email:                        info@hotelgault com

Site Internet:     www alexandrie-montreal com

Auberge Saint-Gabriel/Club Velvet

426, rue St-Gabriel, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2Y 2Z9
Téléphone:                           514 878 3561

Email:             info@aubergesaint-gabriel com

Site Internet:    www aubergesaint-gabriel com

Bed & Breakfast La Logia

1637, rue Amherst, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2L 3L4
Téléphone:                           514 524 2493

Téléphone sans frais:              1 866 520 2493

Email:                              info@laloggia ca

Site Internet:                     www laloggia ca

InterContinental Montréal

360, rue Saint-Antoine Ouest, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada   
H2Y 3X4
Téléphone:                           514 987 9900

Téléphone sans frais:              1 800 361 3600

Site Internet:                                         
www montreal intercontinental com

Sofitel Montréal

1155, rue Sherbrooke Ouest, 
Montréal, Québec, Canada
Téléphone sans frais:              1 800 763 4835

Site Internet:        www sofitel com/gb/Canada

Turquoise Bed and Breakfast

1576 Rue Alexandre-DeSève 

Montréal Québec H2L 2V7 
Téléphone:                           514 523 9943

Site Internet:              www turquoisebb com

HÉBERGEMENT - ONTARIO

Cartier Place Suite Hotel

“Un de the Best Buys in Town”

“One of the Best Buys in Town”

180, rue Cooper, Ottawa, Ontario, 
Canada  K2P 2L5
Téléphone:                           613 236 5000

Téléphone sans frais:              1 800 236 8399

Email:             reservations@suitedreams com

Site Internet:              www suitedreams com

Voir annonce la page 103

LIEU DE L’ÉVÉNEMENT

Black & Blue

Ça se passe tous les mois d’octobre 
à Montréal
Site Internet:                      www bbcm org

Voir annonce la page 106

LOCATION DE VOITURE

Thrifty Location d’Autos 

THRIFTY, SOUCIEUSE DES COUTS… 
COMME VOUS.
159 rue Saint-Antoine O   
(Place d’Armes)                     514- 875-1170 
1080 rue Stanley                     514 989 7100

Toll Free: Pour les réservations    1 800 THRIFTY

Site Internet:               www thriftycanada ca

Voir annonce la page 99

PROFESSEURS D'ANGLAIS LANGUE 
SECONDE

Grammar Queen Plus
Learn English

Learn English online with an Anglophone 
teacher with more than 20 years 
experience.

Aprenda ingles

Tome lecciones individuales en línea con 
una profesora de 20 años de experiencia.

Apprenez  l’anglais

Apprenez l’anglais en ligne avec 
une anglophone de plus de 20 ans 
d’expérience en enseignement.

For more information – Para más 
información – Pour plus d’information : 
grammarqueenplus.com
E-mail:             pam@grammarqueenplus com

Site Internet:      www grammarqueenplus com



104 105

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

104 105

j Célébration de 34 ans j j Merci de nous faire #1 dans les médias LGBT2S+ j

Sex Shops — Soutiens en matière de VIH

RESTAURANTS

Chipotle & Jalapeno

1481, rue Amherst, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2L 3L2
Téléphone:                           514 504 9015

La Piazzetta

4097 rue Saint-Denis, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2W 2M7
Téléphone:                           514 847 0184

Site Internet:                  www lapiazzetta ca

Restaurant Les Belles-Soeurs 

2251 Marie-Anne St E 

Montreal Quebec H2H 1N1 
Telephone:                            514 526 1574

Site Internet:          www lesbellessoeurs ca

SEX SHOPS

PRIAPE

Priape est magasin de style de vie 
gay première du Canada et sex-
shop. 

1311, Ste-Catherine St. East  
Montreal, Québec  H2L 2H4 
Téléphone:                           514 521 8451

Téléphone sans frais:              1 800 461 6969

Email:                       montreal@priape com

Site Internet:                    www priape com

Voir annonce la page 104

SOUTIENS EN MATIÈRE DE VIH, DE 
SANTÉ SEXUELLE ET MENTALE

Clinique L’Actuel

1001, de Maisonneuve Est, 
Montréal, Québec, H2L 4P9
Téléphone:                           514 524 1001

Site Internet:            www cliniquelactuel com

COCQ-SIDA

1, rue Sherbrooke Est, Montréal, 
Québec, Canada  H2X 3V8
Téléphone:                           514 844 2477

Site Internet:                  www cocqsida com

REZO Santé

2075, rue Plessis, 2e étage, 
Montréal, Québec, H2L 2Y4
Téléphone:                           514 521 7778

Site Internet:                  www rezosante org

L'annuaire des pages rosesL'annuaire des pages roses
Consultez des milliers d'annonces en ligne d'entreprises Consultez des milliers d'annonces en ligne d'entreprises 

favorables à la communauté LGBTQ favorables à la communauté LGBTQ 
au Canada, aux États-Unis et au Mexique !au Canada, aux États-Unis et au Mexique !

www thepinkpagesdirectory comwww thepinkpagesdirectory com



106 107

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

106 107

j Célébration de 34 ans j j Merci de nous faire #1 dans les médias LGBT2S+ j

107

BLACK
&BLUE

Every Canadian Thanksgiving  
and US Columbus Day weekend!

M O N T R E A L

www.bbcm.org

Every Canadian Thanksgiving  
and US Columbus Day weekend!

CARNAVALDESCOULEURS.ORG

POUR DEVENIR PARTENAIRE OFFICIEL, 
OU ORGANISME PARTICIPANT, OU BÉNÉVOLE : 

INFORMATION@BBCM.ORG 

ÉVÉNEMENT 
COMMUNAUTAIRE 
ORGANISÉ PAR 

M O N T R E A L

FONDATION

FOUNDATION

FONDATION

FOUNDATION



108

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com

109

j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

108

j Célébration de 34 ans j

Index

INDEX
Browse the Index for LGBT friendly Businesses
Remember to support those who support our Community

A Box Spot 50

Ace Awards Inc  21

Aesthetics Nineteen 22

AESTHETICS NINETEEN 83

AIDS Committee of Durham Region 65

AIDS Committee of North Bay & Area 
– HIV / Hepatitis C / Harm Reduction  
 92

AIDS Committee of Ottawa 75

AIDS Committee of Toronto (ACT) 41

Aigle Noir (The Black Eagle) 100

Alexandrie Hostel Montreal 102

Allen Insurance Group 69

Alta Corporate Car Limousine Service  
 48

AlterHéros 101

AML Auto Service Ltd  26

Anthony Tomizza Co 42

Applewood United Church 55

Arc-en-ciel d’Afrique 101

ARCH HIV/AIDS Resources & 
Community Health, Guelph 89

ASAAP, AIDS Committee for South 
Asian AIDS Prevention 28, 41

Auberge Saint-Gabriel/Club Velvet 102

Auto Trend 26

AVIS 23

Barb Guiden, Broker, RE/MAX Finest 
Realty Inc  73

Bar le Cocktail 100

Battista Migration Law Group 42

BBCM Foundation 100

Beaver Valley Stone Limited 44, 66

Becky Liddle, Ph D , C Psych , 
Registered Psychologist 31

Bed & Breakfast La Logia 102

Black & Blue 103

Black Coalition for AIDS Prevention 
(Black Cap) 41

Brainspired Publishing 23

Broadview Dental Clinic 33

Budget Car & Truck Rental 23

Cabaret Mado 100

Cabbagetown Dental Centre 33

Campus 100

Canadian Gay & Lesbian Chamber of 
Commerce 28

Canadian Lesbian and Gay Archives  
 28

Caplan’s Appliances 19

Carmen Rocha, Spectrum Real Estate  
 53

Caroline Cellars Winery 78

Cartier Place Suite Hotel 75, 102

CAYR Community Connections - 
People Supporting People 65

CCGLM – Centre communautaire des 
Gais et des lesbiennes de Montréal  
 101



110 111

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Index Index

Centre de solidarité lesbienne 101

Ceramic Tile World 58

Chambre de commerce gaie du 
Québec 101

Charred Rotisserie House 86

Chipotle & Jalapeno 104

Chœur en Jazz  101

Chœur gai de Montréal 101

City of Hamilton 85

Clinique L’Actuel 105

Club 717 63

Club Unity 100

Coalition Des Familles LGBT 101

CockBlock Toys™ 56

COCQ-SIDA 105

Coldwell Banker Mel Koseleci 85

Complexe Sky  100

Consolidated Moving & Storage 
Limited 50

David Kelley Services - Family Service 
Toronto 31

Days Inn and Suites, Lindsay 68

Distress Centre Halton 83

District Video Lounge  100

Diversity Ed, Safer Spaces Canada 28

Downtown Camera Ltd  52

Dynamic Change Counselling & 
Consulting Services 31

El-Farouk Khaki - Marriage Officiant  
 59

Ferreira-Wells Immigration Services - 
Immigration is for everyone! 42

Fierté Montréal 102

Flash On Church 22

FrancoQueer 28

Frontenac Club, Kingston 72

Gaelen M  Patrick - Sutton Group 
Realty Systems Inc , Brokerage 55

Gai écoute 102

Gator Custom Windows Ltd  60

Geoffrey Skelding, Your Favourite 
Mortgage Agent 50

GJ MacRae Foundation Repair – Since 
1975 22, 58, 88, 89

Global Hearing Aid Clinic 40

Golden Puppy Love 33, 51, 101

Go Tours Canada 58

Grammar Queen Plus 36, 103

GRIS / Montréal 102

HAC Swim 83

Hamburg Olson Kazen Law 
Professional Corporation – Barristers 
& Solicitors, Notaries Public 44

Hempoil4urhealth 38

Herszkopf, Jerry - Barrister & Solicitor  
 45

Holden’s Florist 83

Homelife/Vision Realty Brokerage - 
Georgia Mamakis 55

INspired Creative 38, 59, 64, 66

InterContinental Montréal 102

Investors Group Financial Services - 
Helene Ata 36, 44, 50, 64, 65, 66

Isaacs Property Management 85

Isagenix, Kim Dobie - Independent 
Associate 38, 65, 68

Joshua Goldberg Law 46

Julie Pie Real Estate 69, 85, 89

Khaki, El-Farouk - Barrister & Solicitor  
 46

K H Davis Engineering Consultants 
Ltd  35

Kirk J Cooper Barrister, Solicitor and 
Notary 46

Kristie Brassard & Associates 32

Lafazanis, Tony - Personal Injury 
Lawyer 47

La Piazzetta 104

Lark & Foolery 43

Le Date Karaoke 100

Lesbian Gay Bi Trans Youth Line 28

LINDSAY STOKOE – MORTGAGE 
AGENT AT MORTGAGE TEACHER 84

Loretta Meyer Portraits 52

Martinus and Team, Sothebys Realty  
 85

Medicare Drug Mart 51

medsEXPERT Clinic + Pharmacy 51

medsEXPERT Pharmacy 41

Men4Men 84

Metro Animal Hospital 58

Metropolitan Community Church of 
Toronto 56

Midtown Dental Centre 33

Mount Pleasant Funeral Centre 37

Moyo Health & Community Services 
(Formerly Peel HIV/AIDS Network) 88

Mudhar CPA Professional Corporation, 
Chartered Professional Accountant 19

Niagara Falls History Museum 78

North Bay Pride 92

Nutes Nutrition 38

Oakville Centre for the Performing 
Arts 35

Olga with Northstar Travel 89

OnCourse Education 83

Pace Pharmacy and Compounding 
Experts 52

PARN – Your Community AIDS 
Resource Network 69

Paul T  Willis Law, Now operating as 
Hamburg Olson Kazen Law PC 48

Pegasus Hospitality Group 60

Pether Insurance & Financial Services 
Inc  44

Pizza Nova 52

Positive Living Niagara 78

PRIAPE 104

Prideline Durham 63



112 113

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Index Index

Pride Niagara 78

PRIDE TORONTO 31

Punk Rock Realty, Inc , Brokerage 55

Q Review 52

Queer Business and Entrepreneur 
Network (powered by OGLCC) 31

Regional HIV/AIDS Connection  90

Residence & Conference Centre – 
Brampton 18, 88

Residence & Conference Centre – 
Oakville 18

Restaurant Les Belles-Soeurs  104

REZO Santé 105

Ridley Funeral Home 38

Ripley’s Aquarium of Canada 21

rise 36

Riverdale Animal Hospital 58

Royal Lepage In Touch Realty Inc, 
Brokerage – Michelle Lacroix, Sales 
Representative 92

Rythmic Resonance 40

Saloon 100

Sandy Chen Financial Inc  36

Savoia Self Care Holistic Wellness 38

Select Bakery 22

Sexual Health Infoline Ontario 41

Sofitel Montréal 102

Steven Ross LCSW RSW 32

Stock Bar 100

Stud Montréal 101

Sunny Rock Bed and Breakfast 
Haliburton Highlands 69

Tasco Appliances 19

The AIDS Network serving Hamilton, 
Halton, Haldimand-Norfolk and Brant  
 84

The Farmhouse Café at Caroline 
Cellars Winery 78

The Waring House Restaurant & Inn 72

Thrifty Location d’Autos  103

Toronto Marriott Markham 18

Toronto Marriott Markham 63

Toronto Necropolis Cemetery 28

Toronto People With AIDS Foundation 
 42

Toronto Roofing Industries Ltd  56

Town Inn Suites 18

Trellis HIV & Community Care 73

T’s Pub 75

Turquoise Bed and Breakfast 102

urBasics Inc 58

Ursel Phillips Fellows Hopkinson LLP  
 48

Victoria’s Mansion 19

Woody’s / Sailor 22

WorkShop Gallery Inc  52



114 115

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Partner 2SLGBTQIA+
Professional
Associations

•
Media Partner of

Canada’s 2SLGBTQIA+ Chamber of Commerce
•

Media Partner of
Queer Business and Entrepreneur Network 

(powered by Ontario’s 2SLGBTQIA+ Chamber of Commerce)

•
  



116 117

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com j Thank you for making us #1 in LGBTQ2S+ media j

Professional Associations Professional Associations



118

www.thepinkpagesdirectory.com


	Accommodations
	Accounting & Bookkeeping
	Appliances
	Attractions
	Awards & Trophies
	Bakeries
	Bars & Clubs
	Basement Repair
	Beauty Salon
	Book Publishers
	Car Rental
	Car Repair
	Cemeteries
	Community Groups & Services
	Counselling & Psychotherapy
	Dental Services
	Dog Breeders
	Engineering
	Entertainment
	Entrepreneurship
	ESL Teachers
	Financial Services
	Funeral Services
	Graphic Design
	Health & Wellness
	Hearing Clinics
	HIV, Sexual & Mental Health Supports
	Image Consultant
	Immigration Services
	Improv
	Insurance
	Landscaping
	Legal Services & Lawyers
	Limousine Service
	Mortgage Broker
	Mortgages
	Moving & Storage
	Pets & Pet Care
	Pharmacies
	Photography
	Picture Framing
	Pizza
	Radio Stations
	Real Estate
	Religious Groups & Services
	Roofing
	Sex Shops
	Tile
	Tours
	TransGender Clothing
	Veterinarians
	Waterproofing
	Web Design
	Wedding Services
	Windows & Doors
	A Box Spot
	Ace Awards Inc.
	Aesthetics Nineteen
	AESTHETICS NINETEEN
	AIDS Committee of Durham Region
	AIDS Committee of North Bay & Area – HIV / Hepatitis C / Harm Reduction
	AIDS Committee of Ottawa
	AIDS Committee of Toronto (ACT)
	Aigle Noir (The Black Eagle)
	Alexandrie Hostel Montreal
	Allen Insurance Group
	Alta Corporate Car Limousine Service
	AlterHéros
	AML Auto Service Ltd.
	Anthony Tomizza Co
	Applewood United Church
	Arc-en-ciel d’Afrique
	ARCH HIV/AIDS Resources & Community Health, Guelph
	ASAAP, AIDS Committee for South Asian AIDS Prevention
	Auberge Saint-Gabriel/Club Velvet
	Auto Trend
	AVIS
	Barb Guiden, Broker, RE/MAX Finest Realty Inc.
	Bar le Cocktail
	Battista Migration Law Group
	BBCM Foundation
	Beaver Valley Stone Limited
	Becky Liddle, Ph.D., C.Psych., Registered Psychologist
	Bed & Breakfast La Logia
	Black & Blue
	Black Coalition for AIDS Prevention (Black Cap)
	Brainspired Publishing
	Broadview Dental Clinic
	Budget Car & Truck Rental
	Cabaret Mado
	Cabbagetown Dental Centre
	Campus
	Canadian Gay & Lesbian Chamber of Commerce
	Canadian Lesbian and Gay Archives
	Caplan’s Appliances
	Carmen Rocha, Spectrum Real Estate
	Caroline Cellars Winery
	Cartier Place Suite Hotel
	CAYR Community Connections - People Supporting People
	CCGLM – Centre communautaire des Gais et des lesbiennes de Montréal
	Centre de solidarité lesbienne
	Ceramic Tile World
	Chambre de commerce gaie du Québec
	Charred Rotisserie House
	Chipotle & Jalapeno
	Chœur en Jazz 
	Chœur gai de Montréal
	City of Hamilton
	Clinique L’Actuel
	Club 717
	Club Unity
	Coalition Des Familles LGBT
	CockBlock Toys™
	COCQ-SIDA
	Coldwell Banker Mel Koseleci
	Complexe Sky 
	Consolidated Moving & Storage Limited
	David Kelley Services - Family Service Toronto
	Days Inn and Suites, Lindsay
	Distress Centre Halton
	District Video Lounge 
	Diversity Ed, Safer Spaces Canada
	Downtown Camera Ltd.
	Dynamic Change Counselling & Consulting Services
	El-Farouk Khaki - Marriage Officiant
	Ferreira-Wells Immigration Services - Immigration is for everyone!
	Fierté Montréal
	Flash On Church
	FrancoQueer
	Frontenac Club, Kingston
	Gaelen M. Patrick - Sutton Group Realty Systems Inc., Brokerage
	Gai écoute
	Gator Custom Windows Ltd.
	Geoffrey Skelding, Your Favourite Mortgage Agent
	GJ MacRae Foundation Repair – Since 1975
	Global Hearing Aid Clinic
	Golden Puppy Love
	Go Tours Canada
	Grammar Queen Plus
	GRIS / Montréal
	HAC Swim
	Hamburg Olson Kazen Law Professional Corporation – Barristers & Solicitors, Notaries Public
	Hempoil4urhealth
	Herszkopf, Jerry - Barrister & Solicitor
	Holden’s Florist
	Homelife/Vision Realty Brokerage - Georgia Mamakis
	INspired Creative
	InterContinental Montréal
	Investors Group Financial Services - Helene Ata
	Isaacs Property Management
	Isagenix, Kim Dobie - Independent Associate
	Joshua Goldberg Law
	Julie Pie Real Estate
	Khaki, El-Farouk - Barrister & Solicitor
	K H Davis Engineering Consultants Ltd.
	Kirk J Cooper Barrister, Solicitor and Notary
	Kristie Brassard & Associates
	Lafazanis, Tony - Personal Injury Lawyer
	La Piazzetta
	Lark & Foolery
	Le Date Karaoke
	Lesbian Gay Bi Trans Youth Line
	LINDSAY STOKOE – MORTGAGE AGENT AT MORTGAGE TEACHER
	Loretta Meyer Portraits
	Martinus and Team, Sothebys Realty
	Medicare Drug Mart
	medsEXPERT Clinic + Pharmacy
	medsEXPERT Pharmacy
	Men4Men
	Metro Animal Hospital
	Metropolitan Community Church of Toronto
	Midtown Dental Centre
	Mount Pleasant Funeral Centre
	Moyo Health & Community Services (Formerly Peel HIV/AIDS Network)
	Mudhar CPA Professional Corporation, Chartered Professional Accountant
	Niagara Falls History Museum
	North Bay Pride
	Nutes Nutrition
	Oakville Centre for the Performing Arts
	Olga with Northstar Travel
	OnCourse Education
	Pace Pharmacy and Compounding Experts
	PARN – Your Community AIDS Resource Network
	Paul T. Willis Law, Now operating as Hamburg Olson Kazen Law PC
	Pegasus Hospitality Group
	Pether Insurance & Financial Services Inc.
	Pizza Nova
	Positive Living Niagara
	PRIAPE
	Prideline Durham
	Pride Niagara
	PRIDE TORONTO
	Punk Rock Realty, Inc., Brokerage
	Q Review
	Queer Business and Entrepreneur Network (powered by OGLCC)
	Regional HIV/AIDS Connection 
	Residence & Conference Centre – Brampton
	Residence & Conference Centre – Oakville
	Restaurant Les Belles-Soeurs 
	REZO Santé
	Ridley Funeral Home
	Ripley’s Aquarium of Canada
	rise
	Riverdale Animal Hospital
	Royal Lepage In Touch Realty Inc, Brokerage – Michelle Lacroix, Sales Representative
	Rythmic Resonance
	Saloon
	Sandy Chen Financial Inc.
	Savoia Self-Care Holistic Wellness
	Select Bakery
	Sexual Health Infoline Ontario
	Sofitel Montréal
	Steven Ross LCSW RSW
	Stock Bar
	Stud Montréal
	Sunny Rock Bed and Breakfast Haliburton Highlands
	Tasco Appliances
	The AIDS Network serving Hamilton, Halton, Haldimand-Norfolk and Brant
	The Farmhouse Café at Caroline Cellars Winery
	The Waring House Restaurant & Inn
	Thrifty Location d’Autos 
	Toronto Marriott Markham
	Toronto Marriott Markham
	Toronto Necropolis Cemetery
	Toronto People With AIDS Foundation
	Toronto Roofing Industries Ltd.
	Town Inn Suites
	Trellis HIV & Community Care
	T’s Pub
	Turquoise Bed and Breakfast
	urBasics Inc
	Ursel Phillips Fellows Hopkinson LLP
	Victoria’s Mansion
	Woody’s / Sailor
	WorkShop Gallery Inc.

